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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E/D Open 1m, Preliminary

Alex Christian (2013) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #16221861

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 27.00  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 55.80  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 28.05 83.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 110.25  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 34.10 144.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.5   8.0 16.00 160.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

Beau  Barry (2014) -- Southend Diving #16751852

101B 1 1.3 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 22.10 22.10  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 24.75 46.85  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   16.5 26.40 73.25  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 27.20 100.45  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   15.0 25.50 125.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.5 20.00 145.95  Inward Somersault

Alfie O'Donnell (2014) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #900322743

101B 1 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 21.45 21.45  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.0 19.50 40.95  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.0 22.50 63.45  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 21.60 85.05  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 25.50 110.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   14.0 22.40 132.95  Inward Somersault

Blake  Scroxton (2014) -- Southend Diving #16949784

101B 1 1.3 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.5 24.05 24.05  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0   16.0 24.00 48.05  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 3.0 3.5 4.0   11.5 17.25 65.30  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 20.00 85.30  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 23.80 109.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 3.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 22.40 131.50  Inward Somersault

Samuel Baker (2013) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #16954495

101B 1 1.3 4.5 4.5 2.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 16.90 16.90  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.0 22.50 39.40  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 18.75 58.15  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5   11.5 18.40 76.55  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 26.35 102.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0   12.0 19.20 122.10  Inward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Open Platform, Preliminary

Ralph Airey (2011) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #13747281

103C 7.5 1.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   22.0 33.00 33.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 45.15 78.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 7.5 2.1 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5   22.0 46.20 124.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 7.5 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 46.80 171.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 43.20 214.35  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 7.5 2.8 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 35.00 249.35  Back 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Open Platform, Preliminary

Hakim Whyte (2011) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15796342

103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 42.90 70.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 7.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   20.0 32.00 102.90  Back Dive

5132D 5 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 142.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203C 5 2.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0   10.5 21.00 163.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 50.40 213.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Lucas Bishop (2012) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15248783

103B 5 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 28.80 56.85  Back Dive

403B 5 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 42.00 98.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 130.35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 7.5 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 45.60 175.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 37.80 213.75  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Noah   Baker (2011) -- Southend Diving #16703874

103B 5 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 7.5 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 33.25 61.30  Reverse Dive

612B 7.5 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 36.00 97.30  Armstand Somersault

5132D 5 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 33.00 130.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203C 5 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.5 31.00 161.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 5 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 42.00 203.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Sebastian Surry (2011) -- Southend Diving #16703865

612B 7.5 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.5 29.70 29.70  Armstand Somersault

201B 7.5 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 62.10  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.0 28.50 90.60  Reverse Dive

5132D 7.5 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 125.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 5 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 38.40 163.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 36.45 200.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Brogann Gainfort (2012) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15796406

103B 7.5 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.0 25.60 25.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 7.5 1.9 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 39.90 65.50  Reverse Dive

612B 7.5 1.8 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 3.5   12.5 22.50 88.00  Armstand Somersault

105B 7.5 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 36.00 124.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 36.00 160.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 36.30 196.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Felix Wheeler (2011) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #13831627

401B 5 1.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 27.75 27.75  Inward Dive

301B 5 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 28.05 55.80  Reverse Dive

203C 5 2.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 37.00 92.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 7.5 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 24.00 116.80  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

205C 7.5 2.8 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0   10.0 28.00 144.80  Back 2½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 42.00 186.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Isaac Beck (2012) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #16953978

401B 5 1.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0   20.5 30.75 30.75  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 54.75  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 25.60 80.35  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 25.50 105.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   16.0 35.20 141.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 171.65  Armstand Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Open Platform, Preliminary

Seb Auld (2012) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #16954449

101B 7.5 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   20.0 30.00 30.00  Forward Dive

401B 7.5 1.4 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5   23.0 32.20 62.20  Inward Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 5.0 4.5 3.5 5.0 4.0   13.5 25.65 87.85  Reverse Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 111.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 7.5 1.9 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 38.95 150.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5   9.0 18.00 168.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

Jack Ellis (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy #149759310

101B 5 1.3 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 22.10 22.10  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 27.75 49.85  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 20.25 70.10  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   12.0 19.20 89.30  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 29.75 119.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 37.40 156.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Evan Cooper (2012) -- Darlington #151912611

101B 5 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 23.40 23.40  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 22.50 45.90  Inward Dive

600A 5 1.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 33.00 78.90  Armstand Dive

612B 5 1.7 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 31.45 110.35  Armstand Somersault

103B 5 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 28.90 139.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 5 1.6 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0   8.5 13.60 152.85  Reverse Dive

Bruno Nowicki (2012) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #9003227712

101B 5 1.3 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 20.80 20.80  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 21.00 41.80  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   13.0 19.50 61.30  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 21.60 82.90  Reverse Dive

612C 5 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 19.50 102.40  Armstand Somersault

103C 5 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 19.20 121.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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E/D Female 1m, Preliminary

Eimear Satherley (2013) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #15935001

103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 23.80 23.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.0 25.60 49.40  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   21.5 36.55 85.95  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 38.50 124.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 31.00 155.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

104B 1 2.3 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 34.50 189.95  Forward Double Somersault

Flo Hall (2014) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15796382

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.0 27.00 27.00  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.0   16.0 25.60 52.60  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 83.20  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.0   16.0 27.20 110.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.0 30.00 140.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 173.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Tallulah Taylor (2013) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15796523

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 25.50 25.50  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   14.0 22.40 47.90  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 78.50  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 106.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 38.00 144.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   11.0 24.20 168.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E/D Female 1m, Preliminary

Beth Moxon (2014) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #16953654

101B 1 1.3 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 22.75 22.75  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 49.75  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5   20.5 30.75 80.50  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   14.5 23.20 103.70  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 20.40 124.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.0 28.60 152.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Alexa Cooper (2013) -- Darlington #15191255

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 25.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 2.5 3.5   10.5 15.75 41.25 2Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 27.00 68.25  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 33.00 101.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1.9 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5   10.5 19.95 121.20  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

301B 1 1.7 4.0 3.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   12.5 21.25 142.45  Reverse Dive

Lydia Wade (2013) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15796606

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 51.95  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 19.20 71.15  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 95.15  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.5   11.0 24.20 119.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 3.0 2.5 2.0 3.5 2.0   7.5 15.00 134.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

Kate Makare (2013) -- Southampton Diving Academy #16895567

101B 1 1.3 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 23.40 23.40  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   11.5 17.25 40.65  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.0 16.50 57.15  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 24.80 81.95  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 22.95 104.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   13.0 28.60 133.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Rosie-Mei Dolman (2013) -- Southampton Diving Academy #14945338

101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 22.75 22.75  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.5 30.75 53.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5   10.0 15.00 68.50  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.0 20.80 89.30  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5   10.5 17.85 107.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 25.30 132.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Ayla Jackson (2014) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #16953969

101B 1 1.3 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 20.80 20.80  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 22.50 43.30  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5   15.5 23.25 66.55  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.5 3.5   9.0 14.40 80.95  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 108.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 21.60 130.55  Inward Somersault

Ariadne Koitosis (2014) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #9003227610

101B 1 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.5   16.0 24.00 43.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 21.00 64.50  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 88.50  Reverse Dive

402C 1 1.6 3.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 19.20 107.70  Inward Somersault

103C 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5   10.5 16.80 124.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E/D Female 1m, Preliminary

Hollie Hewer (2014) -- Southampton Diving Academy #163058011

101B 1 1.3 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   13.0 16.90 16.90  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 24.00 40.90  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 3.5 2.5   6.5 9.75 50.65  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 19.20 69.85  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 24.80 94.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.0 28.60 123.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Orla Gainfort (2014) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #169547012

101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 23.40 23.40  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 50.40  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   11.5 17.25 67.65  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 2.5 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0   9.0 14.40 82.05  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 106.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0   9.5 15.20 121.25  Inward Somersault

Thea St.Omer (2014) -- Southampton Diving Academy #168956113

101B 1 1.3 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 23.25 42.75  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 67.50  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0   9.5 15.20 82.70  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 2.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.5   9.0 14.40 97.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0   14.0 22.40 119.50  Inward Somersault

Betsy Crossley (2014) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #169549114

101B 1 1.3 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 18.20 18.20  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 24.75 42.95  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 22.50 65.45  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5   10.5 16.80 82.25  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 103.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 1.0 3.0 3.5 2.0 2.5   7.5 12.00 115.85  Inward Somersault

Maddie Cooper (2013) -- Southampton Diving Academy #168955415

101B 1 1.3 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.0 16.90 16.90  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 23.25 40.15  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   12.5 18.75 58.90  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0   9.5 15.20 74.10  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   11.5 19.55 93.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5   9.5 20.90 114.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Swara Suryavanshi (2013) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #169547916

101B 1 1.3 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.5   13.0 16.90 16.90  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 24.00 40.90  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 20.25 61.15  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 2.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 2.5   6.5 10.40 71.55  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 2.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.0   8.5 14.45 86.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 24.00 110.00  Inward Somersault

Daisy Costello (2014) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #169546117

101B 1 1.3 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 20.80 20.80  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 43.30  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 21.75 65.05  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5   11.0 17.60 82.65  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 1.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0   6.0 9.60 92.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 2.5 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.5   9.5 15.20 107.45  Inward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E/D Female 1m, Preliminary

Khloe Allen (2013) -- Southampton Diving Academy #163014518

101B 1 1.3 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 18.20 18.20  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.0 19.50 37.70  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   12.5 18.75 56.45  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.0 20.80 77.25  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.5 2.0   4.0 6.80 84.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 21.60 105.65  Inward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Female 3m, Preliminary

Izzy Diacon (2011) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #13560231

103B 3 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   20.5 32.80 32.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 7.5 7.0 7.5 5.5 7.0   21.5 40.85 73.65  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 39.90 113.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 42.00 155.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 32.40 187.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 227.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

Alice Murphy (2011) -- Southend Diving #15062412

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.0 30.60 30.60  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.5 31.35 61.95  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 29.00 90.95  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5233D 3 2.4 3.5 5.0 4.5 3.5 4.5   12.5 30.00 120.95  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

405C 3 2.7 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 32.40 153.35  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 37.20 190.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Willow Kesteven-McGrath (2012) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #14886693

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 22.80 50.80  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 34.65 85.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 3 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 37.40 122.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 25.20 148.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.5   9.5 22.80 170.85  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Ella Coupland (2011) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15796574

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 27.00 53.40  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.0 30.40 83.80  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 30.45 114.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0   12.0 22.80 137.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 26.40 163.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Kaycie Illingworth (2011) -- Southend Diving #13176045

101B 3 1.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 26.25 26.25  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   16.0 22.40 48.65  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 29.70 78.35  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 112.55  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.5   13.0 20.80 133.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 28.50 161.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Chloe McCurdy (2011) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #15845656

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 24.00 24.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 21.00 45.00  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.0   12.0 21.60 66.60  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.0 28.50 95.10  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 32.55 127.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0   15.5 29.45 157.10  Back 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Female 3m, Preliminary

Erin Simmonds (2011) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15248767

401B 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 24.50 24.50  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   17.0 30.60 55.10  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 27.55 82.65  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.5 24.80 107.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.0   10.0 19.00 126.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 29.45 155.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Mollie Cotter (2012) -- Southend Diving #15070468

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 24.00 24.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 29.40 53.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203C 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 25.65 79.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.5   13.0 26.00 105.05  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0   14.0 28.00 133.05  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 3 1.9 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.0 4.0   11.5 21.85 154.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Emily Costello (2012) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15796369

401B 3 1.4 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 27.30 27.30  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 27.20 54.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 24.30 78.80  Back Dive

105B 3 2.4 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.5 34.80 113.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 113.60 1Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.5 38.85 152.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Jessica Wilkie (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy #151667810

101B 3 1.5 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 22.50  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 23.10 45.60  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.0 28.90 74.50  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 25.20 99.70  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 23.20 122.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 26.60 149.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Kara  Conby (2012) -- Southend Diving #167038511

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 23.10 23.10  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 28.80 51.90  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 29.45 81.35  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 105.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 3.5 3.5 3.5 2.5 3.0   10.0 19.00 124.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 22.80 147.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Amelia Cole (2012) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #148464012

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 32.40  Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 20.30 52.70  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 22.40 75.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 22.80 97.90  Reverse Dive

203C 3 1.9 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.5   7.5 14.25 112.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 27.55 139.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Lily Bryant (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy #163014813

101B 3 1.5 2.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 21.00 39.00  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 25.50 64.50  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 21.60 86.10  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 3.0 3.5 4.5 3.0 3.0   9.5 14.25 100.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 3.5 3.5 4.5 3.0 3.5   10.5 19.95 120.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 7 / 63 19:33,  11 March 2024



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Female 3m, Preliminary

Jessica Mather (2012) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #157966514

103B 3 1.6 2.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5   10.5 16.80 16.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.5 23.10 39.90  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0   11.0 19.80 59.70  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5   12.0 22.80 82.50  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   12.5 23.75 106.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 1.5 2.0 2.0 1.5 1.5   5.0 9.50 115.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

Imogen Sims (2012) -- Southampton Diving Academy #147516815

101B 3 1.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 2.5 4.0   11.5 17.25 17.25  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.0 2.5   9.5 13.30 30.55  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 21.25 51.80  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.5   8.0 14.40 66.20  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 20.00 86.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 114.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Ava-Rose Martin (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy #158445216

101B 3 1.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 20.25 20.25  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.0 18.20 38.45  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   12.5 22.50 60.95  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 2.0 3.5 2.0 3.0 2.0   7.0 12.60 73.55  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 2.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0   7.0 11.20 84.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 29.40 114.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Elsie Maidment (2012) -- Southampton Diving Academy #168955217

101B 3 1.5 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   11.5 17.25 17.25  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5   7.5 10.50 27.75  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0   10.0 18.00 45.75  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.5 4.0   10.0 18.00 63.75  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 2.5 2.5 3.5 3.0 2.0   8.0 12.80 76.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 2.5 3.5 3.5 2.5 3.0   9.0 17.10 93.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Open 3m, Preliminary

Sebastian Willcox (2009) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #14262141

403B 3 2.1 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 42.00 42.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 38.95 80.95  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 35.70 116.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5152B 3 3.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 46.50 163.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205C 3 2.8 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 53.20 216.35  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 50.40 266.75  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Simeon Greig (2010) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #14218832

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.5 38.85 38.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 40.50 79.35  Back Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 38.85 118.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5152B 3 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.5   8.5 25.50 143.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

305C 3 2.8 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5   12.5 35.00 178.70  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 51.30 230.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

David Tomlinson (2009) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #14211693

401B 3 1.4 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 25.90 25.90  Inward Dive

303C 3 2.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   15.5 31.00 56.90  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 40.80 97.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 36.75 134.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 3 2.7 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 41.85 176.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 2.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.5   11.5 32.20 208.50  Forward 3½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Open 3m, Preliminary

Ben Matthams (2009) -- Cambridge Dive Team #14615974

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 37.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 27.20 65.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 31.00 96.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 3 1.9 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 130.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   15.5 37.20 167.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5   14.5 39.15 206.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Archie Isbell (2010) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15248445

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 31.35 31.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 63.75  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 27.55 91.30  Reverse Dive

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 40.80 132.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   11.5 31.05 163.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 43.00 206.15  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Noah   Havis (2009) -- Southend Diving #15840666

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 35.70 35.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.0 23.40 59.10  Back Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 33.60 92.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 3 2.7 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 41.85 134.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 2.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.5   7.5 21.00 155.55  Back 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 44.80 200.35  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Charles Tibbatts (2009) -- Cambridge Dive Team #14256787

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 34.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   17.5 33.25 67.90  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 33.00 100.90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0   11.0 26.40 127.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 34.10 161.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 33.60 195.00  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Hayden Low (2009) -- Southend Diving #14993178

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   16.0 25.60 25.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 22.80 48.40  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 83.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 42.00 125.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   15.5 41.85 166.90  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   11.0 27.50 194.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Jamie Lamplugh (2010) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #900158919

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 27.90 27.90  Back Dive

403B 3 2.1 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   15.5 32.55 60.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 28.35 88.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

303C 3 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   12.5 25.00 113.80  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 36.00 149.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   16.5 44.55 194.35  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Maryn Fraser (2010) -- City of Bradford Esprit #161272710

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 21.00 21.00  Inward Dive

101B 3 1.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 21.75 42.75  Forward Dive

201B 3 1.8 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.5 4.0   10.5 18.90 61.65  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 25.65 87.30  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 25.60 112.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.5 25.65 138.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Female Platform, Preliminary

Livia Thomas (2009) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #14087001



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Female Platform, Preliminary

403B 7.5 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.5   18.5 38.85 38.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 36.90 75.75  Back Dive

612B 10 1.9 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 38.00 113.75  Armstand Somersault

105B 7.5 2.4 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.0 40.80 154.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 7.5 2.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.5 43.40 197.95  Back 2½ Somersaults

5251B 10 2.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 39.00 236.95  Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Daisy Lindsay (2010) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #13948052

403B 7.5 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 38.85 38.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 8.5 8.0 6.5 7.5 7.0   22.5 40.50 79.35  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0   22.0 41.80 121.15  Reverse Dive

105B 7.5 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 4.5   16.0 38.40 159.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.0 43.20 202.75  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5251B 10 2.6 4.0 2.5 4.0 4.0 3.0   11.0 28.60 231.35  Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Lois Bruce (2009) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #14813093

201B 7.5 1.8 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 26.10 26.10  Back Dive

403B 7.5 2.1 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 35.70 61.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 7.5 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 33.25 95.05  Reverse Dive

205C 7.5 2.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 43.40 138.45  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 47.25 185.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 41.25 226.95  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Lois  Fell-Cowen (2009) -- Southend Diving #14110864

5231D 7.5 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 33.00 33.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

201B 7.5 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 29.70 62.70  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.5 29.45 92.15  Reverse Dive

105B 7.5 2.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   14.0 33.60 125.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 7.5 2.4 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   18.0 43.20 168.95  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

405C 7.5 2.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.0 45.90 214.85  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Alice Billton (2009) -- Southend Diving #13762285

403B 7.5 2.1 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 32.55 32.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 7.5 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.5   15.5 29.45 62.00  Reverse Dive

5231D 7.5 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 36.00 98.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

405C 7.5 2.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.5 41.85 139.85  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 7.5 2.8 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   11.5 32.20 172.05  Back 2½ Somersaults

5251B 10 2.6 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 40.30 212.35  Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Kate Gardner (2009) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #13036906

103B 10 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.5 34.40 34.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 27.00 61.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 10 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.5 33.25 94.65  Reverse Dive

405C 7.5 2.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   16.0 43.20 137.85  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 7.5 2.8 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0   10.5 29.40 167.25  Back 2½ Somersaults

5152B 10 2.9 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.0 40.60 207.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Rain  Downer (2009) -- Southend Diving #14741167

403B 7.5 2.1 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 29.40 29.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 61.80  Back Dive

5132D 5 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 31.90 93.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 10 2.3 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 37.95 131.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5251B 10 2.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5   13.5 35.10 166.75  Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist

405C 7.5 2.7 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   13.0 35.10 201.85  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Female Platform, Preliminary

Emma Mansfield (2010) -- Southend Diving 8

5231D 7.5 2.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 3.5   12.5 25.00 25.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

201B 7.5 1.8 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.5   19.5 35.10 60.10  Back Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 32.80 92.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 45.60 138.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 30.00 168.50  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

403B 5 2.4 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   13.5 32.40 200.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Erin  O'Neill (2010) -- Southend Diving #15062409

201B 7.5 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0   14.5 26.10 26.10  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 31.35 57.45  Reverse Dive

403B 5 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5   15.5 37.20 94.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 35.00 129.65  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

203B 5 2.3 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0   10.0 23.00 152.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.5   14.5 34.80 187.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Francesca  Probert (2009) -- Southend Diving #149931610

403B 7.5 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 31.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0   10.0 16.00 47.50  Back Dive

612B 10 1.9 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 39.90 87.40  Armstand Somersault

105B 10 2.3 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 27.60 115.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 10 2.9 5.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 5.5   14.5 42.05 157.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405B 10 2.8 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.0   10.5 29.40 186.45  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Regan  Raffell (2010) -- Southend Diving #136006011

103B 7.5 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   11.5 18.40 44.80  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.0 27.20 72.00  Reverse Dive

203C 5 2.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5   11.0 22.00 94.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 7.5 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   14.0 26.60 120.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 31.90 152.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Poppy Rice (2010) -- Southend Diving #158406412

401B 5 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 19.50 19.50  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 4.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 23.20 42.70  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 26.40 69.10  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 27.20 96.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 34.10 130.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5   12.5 21.25 151.65  Armstand Somersault

Megan Norton (2009) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #142187813

103B 5 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 3.5   12.0 19.20 47.25  Back Dive

612B 7.5 1.8 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0   11.0 19.80 67.05  Armstand Somersault

105C 7.5 2.2 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   12.5 27.50 94.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   13.5 27.00 121.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 5 2.4 4.0 4.5 5.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 30.00 151.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Lacey   Hale (2010) -- Southend Diving #149931914

401B 5 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   13.5 20.25 20.25  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 3.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0   12.5 20.00 40.25  Back Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 70.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 5 1.6 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 92.45  Reverse Dive

403B 7.5 2.1 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0   9.0 18.90 111.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.5   11.0 18.70 130.05  Armstand Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

World Male 1m, Preliminary

Ross Haslam (1997) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1443821



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

World Male 1m, Preliminary

413B 1 2.9 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.0   21.0 60.90 60.90  Inward Flying 1½ Somersaults

205C 1 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5   16.0 48.00 108.90  Back 2½ Somersaults

5152B 1 3.2 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 76.80 185.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107B 1 3.3 8.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.5   24.0 79.20 264.90  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305B 1 3.2 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   20.5 65.60 330.50  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405B 1 3.4 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 81.60 412.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Jordan Houlden (1998) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #7882282

405B 1 3.4 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 69.70 69.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 1 3.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 69.30 139.00  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 1 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 58.50 197.50  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 1 3.2 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0   22.5 72.00 269.50  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5335D 1 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 64.50 334.00  Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists

5152B 1 3.2 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 6.5   22.5 72.00 406.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Leon Baker (2005) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #11969213

105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 48.10 48.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 62.00 110.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 1 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   17.0 51.00 161.10  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 1 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 54.00 215.10  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   14.5 43.50 258.60  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5335D 1 3.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   17.5 52.50 311.10  Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists

James Heatly (1997) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #5140904

203B 1 2.3 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5   23.5 54.05 54.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 58.50 112.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 1 3.2 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 60.80 173.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

305C 1 3.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.0 2.5   9.5 28.50 201.85  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405B 1 3.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 62.90 264.75  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 1 3.3 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 46.20 310.95  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Joseph Verity (2008) -- City of Bradford Esprit #13770335

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 36.30 36.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 50.40 86.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 58.90 145.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 1 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   16.5 49.50 195.10  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   14.0 42.00 237.10  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0   14.0 36.40 273.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Declan Rogan (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #9649906

105B 1 2.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 41.60 41.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 8.0   20.0 46.00 87.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

107C 1 3.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 87.60  Forward 3½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.0 34.10 121.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.5 55.50 177.20  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 50.70 227.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Female Platform, Preliminary

Hannah Newbrook (2006) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #8798231

103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.5   20.0 32.00 32.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 38.70 70.70  Back Dive

403B 7.5 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 38.85 109.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 43.75 153.30  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

6243D 10 3.2 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.5   10.5 33.60 186.90 2Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

407C 10 3.2 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5   20.5 65.60 252.50  Inward 3½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Female Platform, Preliminary

Hannah Blake (2006) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #13657932

201B 7.5 1.8 7.0 7.5 6.0 8.0 7.5   22.0 39.60 39.60  Back Dive

612B 7.5 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 32.40 72.00  Armstand Somersault

105B 7.5 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.5   21.5 51.60 123.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0   9.5 25.65 149.25  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203B 5 2.3 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 37.95 187.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 5 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 32.55 219.75  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Scarlett  Hallam (2007) -- Dacorum Diving Club #15975353

301B 7.5 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 34.20 34.20  Reverse Dive

5231D 7.5 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 35.00 69.20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 7.5 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 36.75 105.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

614B 10 2.4 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 34.80 140.75  Armstand Double Somersault

405C 7.5 2.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   16.0 43.20 183.95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 30.00 213.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Jessica Ireland (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #13271544

201B 7.5 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5   16.0 28.80 28.80  Back Dive

612B 7.5 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 29.70 58.50  Armstand Somersault

105B 7.5 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5   17.0 40.80 99.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5   12.5 33.75 133.05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

303C 5 2.1 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   11.0 23.10 156.15  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 190.80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Chloe Strutt (2008) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #13657915

612B 7.5 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 33.30 33.30  Armstand Somersault

301B 7.5 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 29.45 62.75  Reverse Dive

105B 7.5 2.4 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 34.80 97.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 28.35 125.90  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 7.5 2.8 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0   12.0 33.60 159.50  Back 2½ Somersaults

303C 7.5 2.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 29.00 188.50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Abbie Hindle (2006) -- City of Bradford Esprit #12005376

103B 7.5 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 24.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 10 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.5   17.0 32.30 56.30  Reverse Dive

203B 5 2.3 2.0 3.5 2.0 2.0 2.5   6.5 14.95 71.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 5 2.1 2.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 2.5   8.5 17.85 89.10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   12.5 22.50 111.60  Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 36.30 147.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Skye Loukes (2008) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #14262197

201B 5 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 20.00 20.00  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   11.5 18.40 38.40  Reverse Dive

612B 7.5 1.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 24.30 62.70  Armstand Somersault

105C 5 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   14.5 34.80 97.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 2.5   9.5 20.90 118.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 26.40 144.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Etta Dodsworth (2008) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club (withdrew) #13143008

201B 7.5 1.8 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 36.90 36.90  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   18.5 35.15 72.05  Reverse Dive

105B 7.5 2.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 72.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 72.05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203B 5 2.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 72.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

5233D 7.5 2.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 72.05  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

World Female 1m, Preliminary

Tilly Brown (2005) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #9275001



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

World Female 1m, Preliminary

403B 1 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 46.80 46.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 36.40 83.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 42.55 125.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 7.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 48.00 173.75  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 52.80 226.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Callie Eaglestone (2004) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #8463742

5132D 1 2.2 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 41.80 41.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.0 45.60 87.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 52.00 139.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 41.40 180.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 45.60 226.40  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Maya Kutty (2004) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #11969283

403B 1 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 49.20 49.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.0 41.60 90.80  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

203B 1 2.3 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 42.55 133.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 176.55  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 46.80 223.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Katie Burton (2003) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #8780344

203B 1 2.3 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 36.80 36.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.5 40.70 77.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

303B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 45.60 123.10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 48.10 171.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 46.80 218.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Katherine Torrance (1998) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #5454215

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 43.20 43.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 36.80 80.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 49.20 129.20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2.6 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 35.10 164.30  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   18.5 48.10 212.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Amy  Wright (2007) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #12087746

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 38.50 38.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203C 1 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 39.00 77.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 42.00 119.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.0 26.40 145.90  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 46.80 192.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Chloe Johnson (2005) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #11349507

5132D 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 33.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 1 2.3 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 32.20 65.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.0   20.5 49.20 114.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 39.00 153.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 25.20 178.60  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Olivia Wall (2005) -- Dacorum Diving Club #791808

203B 1 2.3 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 37.95 37.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.0   8.5 22.10 60.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5   12.0 30.00 90.05  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

303B 1 2.4 2.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.5   8.0 19.20 109.25  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 34.80 144.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Open Platform, Preliminary

Oscar Willcox (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #12350041

612B 7.5 1.8 6.5 7.5 7.5 5.5 7.0   21.0 37.80 37.80  Armstand Somersault

301B 7.5 1.9 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.5 46.55 84.35  Reverse Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Open Platform, Preliminary

403B 7.5 2.1 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 44.10 128.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

107B 10 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 57.00 185.45  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 5 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 61.50 246.95  Back 2½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 59.20 306.15  Inward 3½ Somersaults

Archie Biggin (2008) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #13129802

612B 10 1.9 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5   24.5 46.55 46.55  Armstand Somersault

5231D 7.5 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   22.0 44.00 90.55  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 7.5 2.1 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0   26.5 55.65 146.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 67.20 213.40  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

305C 10 2.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 50.40 263.80  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

107B 10 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   12.5 37.50 301.30  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Noah Bartle (2008) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #14218843

403B 5 2.4 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.0   19.0 45.60 45.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 40.50 86.10  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5   21.0 39.90 126.00  Reverse Dive

107B 10 3.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.0   19.5 58.50 184.50  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305C 10 2.8 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 42.00 226.50  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 10 2.9 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 62.35 288.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Lewis Neilson (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #13393424

301B 7.5 1.9 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 39.90 39.90  Reverse Dive

5231D 7.5 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.5   23.5 47.00 86.90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 7.5 2.1 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5   25.0 52.50 139.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   15.5 49.60 189.00  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 5 2.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 42.90 231.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 7.5 2.8 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5   9.5 26.60 258.50  Back 2½ Somersaults

Lucas Moseley (2008) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15059135

103B 7.5 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 35.70 69.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 102.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205C 7.5 2.8 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 33.60 135.90  Back 2½ Somersaults

614B 10 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.5 46.80 182.70  Armstand Double Somersault

107B 10 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   22.5 67.50 250.20  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Daniel Chase (2008) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #14211666

201B 10 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 27.00 27.00  Back Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 34.40 61.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 7.5 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 44.10 105.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5152B 10 2.9 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 55.10 160.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

407C 10 3.2 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 56.00 216.60  Inward 3½ Somersaults

305C 7.5 2.9 3.0 2.0 2.5 3.0 3.0   8.5 24.65 241.25  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Fred Crossley (2008) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #14211597

403B 7.5 2.1 5.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 40.95 40.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 33.30 74.25  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.0   11.5 21.85 96.10  Reverse Dive

105B 10 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 41.40 137.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5251B 10 2.6 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.5   9.0 23.40 160.90  Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist

405C 7.5 2.7 2.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5   10.5 28.35 189.25  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E/D Open 1m, Final

Alex Christian (2013) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #16221861

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.0 28.90 112.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   18.5 40.70 153.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 1.0 1.0 1.5 2.0 1.5   4.0 8.00 161.45  Back 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E/D Open 1m, Final

Beau  Barry (2014) -- Southend Diving #16751852

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 28.80 102.05  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 132.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 27.20 159.85  Inward Somersault

Alfie O'Donnell (2014) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #900322743

402C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   12.5 20.00 83.45  Inward Somersault

103B 1 1.7 4.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 19.55 103.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 3.0 4.0 2.5 4.5 4.0   11.0 22.00 125.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

Samuel Baker (2013) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #16954494

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.5   11.5 17.25 75.40  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5   17.0 28.90 104.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 19.20 123.50  Inward Somersault

Blake  Scroxton (2014) -- Southend Diving #16949785

301C 1 1.6 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.0 20.80 86.10  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0   11.5 19.55 105.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 2.0   10.0 16.00 121.65  Inward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E/D Female 1m, Final

Eimear Satherley (2013) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #15935001

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 38.50 124.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 36.00 160.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

104B 1 2.3 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 34.50 194.95  Forward Double Somersault

Tallulah Taylor (2013) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15796522

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 109.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 35.00 144.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 7.0   17.0 37.40 181.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Flo Hall (2014) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15796383

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 27.20 110.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 30.00 140.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 35.20 175.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Alexa Cooper (2013) -- Darlington #15191254

403C 1 2.2 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 38.50 106.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   12.0 22.80 129.55  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

301B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   14.0 23.80 153.35  Reverse Dive

Lydia Wade (2013) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15796605

301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 24.80 95.95  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 30.80 126.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0   10.0 20.00 146.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

Beth Moxon (2014) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #16953656

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 24.00 104.50  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 25.50 130.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 1.5 2.0 2.0 1.5 2.0   5.5 12.10 142.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Open Platform, Final

Ralph Airey (2011) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #13747281

105B 7.5 2.4 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 30.00 154.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 7.5 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.0 36.40 190.75  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 48.60 239.35  Inward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Open Platform, Final

Lucas Bishop (2012) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15248782

203C 5 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 33.00 131.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 37.20 169.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 48.60 217.65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Sebastian Surry (2011) -- Southend Diving #16703863

5132D 7.5 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 5.5   20.0 42.00 132.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 5 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 36.00 168.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.0   14.5 39.15 207.75  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Hakim Whyte (2011) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15796344

5132D 5 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 139.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203C 5 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 31.00 170.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 36.00 206.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Noah   Baker (2011) -- Southend Diving #16703875

5132D 5 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 36.30 133.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203C 5 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.0   12.0 24.00 157.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 5 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 197.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Brogann Gainfort (2012) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15796406

403C 5 2.2 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0   14.5 31.90 119.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0   9.0 18.00 137.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0   9.0 21.60 159.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 17 / 63 19:33,  11 March 2024

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Female 3m, Final

Izzy Diacon (2011) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #13560231

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 38.85 152.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.5 7.0 8.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 48.00 200.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 28.60 229.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

Alice Murphy (2011) -- Southend Diving #15062412

5233D 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 36.00 126.95  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

405C 3 2.7 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0   11.5 31.05 158.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 3.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 36.00 194.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Willow Kesteven-McGrath (2012) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #14886693

105C 3 2.2 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 39.60 125.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 44.10 169.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 3.0 2.5 3.0 4.0 3.5   9.5 22.80 191.95  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Ella Coupland (2011) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15796574

403B 3 2.1 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 27.30 111.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 25.65 136.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 26.40 163.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Kaycie Illingworth (2011) -- Southend Diving #13176045

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 102.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   14.0 26.60 128.95  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5   13.5 25.65 154.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Chloe McCurdy (2011) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #15845656

301B 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0   12.5 23.75 90.35  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 125.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   12.5 23.75 148.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Open 3m, Final

Sebastian Willcox (2009) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #14262141



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Open 3m, Final

5152B 3 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 39.00 155.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

305C 3 2.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   18.5 51.80 207.45  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 46.20 253.65  Back 2½ Somersaults

Simeon Greig (2010) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #14218832

5152B 3 3.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 42.00 160.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

305C 3 2.8 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 4.0   7.0 19.60 179.80  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 36.45 216.25  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Noah   Havis (2009) -- Southend Diving #15840663

205C 3 2.8 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5   10.5 29.40 122.10  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   14.5 39.15 161.25  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   18.0 50.40 211.65  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Ben Matthams (2009) -- Cambridge Dive Team #14615974

203C 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 24.70 120.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 160.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 48.60 208.90  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Archie Isbell (2010) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15248445

405C 3 2.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 91.30 1Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 37.20 128.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   22.5 45.00 173.50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

David Tomlinson (2009) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #14211696

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 129.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 3 2.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 40.50 169.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 169.70 1Forward 3½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Female Platform, Final

Livia Thomas (2009) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #14087001

105B 7.5 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 49.20 162.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 7.5 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 49.00 211.95  Back 2½ Somersaults

5251B 10 2.6 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 50.70 262.65  Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Daisy Lindsay (2010) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #13948052

105B 7.5 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   17.0 40.80 161.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.0 45.90 207.85  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5251B 10 2.6 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 48.10 255.95  Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Lois Bruce (2009) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #14813093

205C 7.5 2.8 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 3.0   13.5 37.80 132.85  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   22.0 59.40 192.25  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 48.75 241.00  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Kate Gardner (2009) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #13036904

5152B 10 2.9 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 47.85 142.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205C 7.5 2.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   17.0 47.60 190.10  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 48.60 238.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Alice Billton (2009) -- Southend Diving #13762285

405C 7.5 2.7 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 45.90 143.90  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 7.5 2.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 43.40 187.30  Back 2½ Somersaults

5251B 10 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 49.40 236.70  Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Lois  Fell-Cowen (2009) -- Southend Diving #14110866

105B 7.5 2.4 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 42.00 134.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 7.5 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 39.60 173.75  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

405C 7.5 2.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0   14.0 37.80 211.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

World Male 1m, Final



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Jordan Houlden (1998) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #7882281

405B 1 3.4 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   19.5 66.30 66.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 1 3.3 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   21.5 70.95 137.25  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 1 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   23.0 69.00 206.25  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 1 3.2 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   21.0 67.20 273.45  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5335D 1 3.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5   22.5 67.50 340.95  Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists

5152B 1 3.2 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   23.0 73.60 414.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Ross Haslam (1997) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1443822

413B 1 2.9 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 69.60 69.60  Inward Flying 1½ Somersaults

205C 1 3.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 61.50 131.10  Back 2½ Somersaults

5152B 1 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 68.80 199.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107B 1 3.3 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5   25.0 82.50 282.40  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305B 1 3.2 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   16.5 52.80 335.20  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405B 1 3.4 6.5 5.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 66.30 401.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

James Heatly (1997) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #5140903

203B 1 2.3 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0   22.0 50.60 50.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   23.5 61.10 111.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 1 3.2 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 65.60 177.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

305C 1 3.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 49.50 226.80  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405B 1 3.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.0 64.60 291.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 1 3.3 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 66.00 357.40  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Leon Baker (2005) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #11969214

105B 1 2.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 54.60 54.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 3.0 2.0 2.5 3.0 3.0   8.5 26.35 80.95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 1 3.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   14.5 43.50 124.45  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 1 3.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 51.00 175.45  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   22.5 67.50 242.95  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5335D 1 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.5   19.5 58.50 301.45  Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists

Joseph Verity (2008) -- City of Bradford Esprit #13770335

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 42.90 42.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 48.00 90.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 55.80 146.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 1 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 40.50 187.20  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 48.00 235.20  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0   21.0 54.60 289.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Declan Rogan (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #9649906

105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 52.00 52.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 39.10 91.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

107C 1 3.0 4.5 4.0 3.0 5.0 4.5   13.0 39.00 130.10  Forward 3½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 48.05 178.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.5 55.50 233.65  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 52.00 285.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Female Platform, Final

Hannah Blake (2006) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #13657931

405C 7.5 2.7 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 51.30 174.90  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203B 5 2.3 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 48.30 223.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.5 40.95 264.15  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Hannah Newbrook (2006) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #8798232

5233D 5 2.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 41.25 150.80  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

6243D 10 3.2 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5   16.0 51.20 202.00  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

407C 10 3.2 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 46.40 248.40  Inward 3½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Female Platform, Final

Scarlett  Hallam (2007) -- Dacorum Diving Club #15975353

203B 5 2.3 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 29.90 135.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

614B 10 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5   13.5 32.40 168.25  Armstand Double Somersault

405C 7.5 2.7 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 44.55 212.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Chloe Strutt (2008) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #13657914

405C 7.5 2.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 44.55 142.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 7.5 2.8 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 2.5   11.0 30.80 172.90  Back 2½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 209.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Jessica Ireland (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #13271545

405C 7.5 2.7 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0   11.5 31.05 130.35  Inward 2½ Somersaults

303C 5 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 35.70 166.05  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 32.55 198.60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Abbie Hindle (2006) -- City of Bradford Esprit #12005376

303C 5 2.1 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 30.45 101.70  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 27.00 128.70  Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2.2 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 36.30 165.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

World Female 1m, Final

Tilly Brown (2005) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #9275001

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0   20.0 48.00 48.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   23.5 61.10 109.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.5 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 35.65 144.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.0 52.80 197.55  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   23.0 50.60 248.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Katherine Torrance (1998) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #5454212

403B 1 2.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 50.40 50.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 47.15 97.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   22.0 52.80 150.35  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.5 37.70 188.05  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

105B 1 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   21.5 55.90 243.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Callie Eaglestone (2004) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #8463743

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 42.90 42.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.0   21.0 50.40 93.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   20.5 53.30 146.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 42.55 189.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   19.5 46.80 235.95  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Maya Kutty (2004) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #11969284

403B 1 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   22.0 52.80 52.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2.6 4.5 4.5 4.0 6.0 6.0   15.0 39.00 91.80  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

203B 1 2.3 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.5 42.55 134.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 54.00 188.35  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   13.0 33.80 222.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Katie Burton (2003) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #8780345

203B 1 2.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.5 44.85 44.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 42.90 87.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

303B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 130.95  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 33.80 164.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0   19.5 46.80 211.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

World Female 1m, Final

Amy  Wright (2007) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #12087746

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 42.90 42.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203C 1 2.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 40.00 82.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   18.5 44.40 127.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   14.0 29.40 156.70  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 5.5   15.5 40.30 197.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Open Platform, Final

Oscar Willcox (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #12350041

205C 5 3.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.0   25.5 76.50 204.95  Back 2½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   22.0 70.40 275.35  Inward 3½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   20.5 51.25 326.60  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Archie Biggin (2008) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #13129802

5253B 10 3.2 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.5   10.5 33.60 179.80  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

305C 10 2.8 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.0 50.40 230.20  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

107B 10 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 54.00 284.20  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Lewis Neilson (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #13393423

5253B 10 3.2 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.5 46.40 185.80  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

205C 7.5 2.8 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5   13.0 36.40 222.20  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 54.00 276.20  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Daniel Chase (2008) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #14211664

5152B 10 2.9 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 55.10 160.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

305C 7.5 2.9 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 49.30 209.90  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   15.5 49.60 259.50  Inward 3½ Somersaults

Noah Bartle (2008) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #14218845

107B 10 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.0   8.5 25.50 151.50  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305C 10 2.8 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 3.0   11.5 32.20 183.70  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 10 2.9 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.5 50.75 234.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Lucas Moseley (2008) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15059136

205C 7.5 2.8 4.5 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 35.00 137.30  Back 2½ Somersaults

614B 10 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 180.50  Armstand Double Somersault

107B 10 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5   15.0 45.00 225.50  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

World Male 3m, Preliminary

Jordan Houlden (1998) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #7882281

5154B 3 3.4 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5   24.5 83.30 83.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists

407C 3 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0   22.5 76.50 159.80  Inward 3½ Somersaults

307C 3 3.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.5 78.75 238.55  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

5156B 3 3.9 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0   12.5 48.75 287.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults Triple Twist

207C 3 3.6 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 86.40 373.70  Back 3½ Somersaults

109C 3 3.8 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5   24.5 93.10 466.80  Forward 4½ Somersaults

Ross Haslam (1997) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1443822

205B 3 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 67.50 67.50  Back 2½ Somersaults

407C 3 3.4 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5   25.0 85.00 152.50  Inward 3½ Somersaults

5337D 3 3.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 57.75 210.25  Reverse 1½ Som 3½ Twists

109C 3 3.8 7.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   23.0 87.40 297.65  Forward 4½ Somersaults

307C 3 3.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   18.0 63.00 360.65  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   21.5 73.10 433.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

World Male 3m, Preliminary

James Heatly (1997) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #5140903

201B 3 1.8 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   24.0 43.20 43.20  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 38.95 82.15  Reverse Dive

407C 3 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 71.40 153.55  Inward 3½ Somersaults

5337D 3 3.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 68.25 221.80  Reverse 1½ Som 3½ Twists

5154B 3 3.4 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 74.80 296.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists

109C 3 3.8 6.5 4.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 68.40 365.00  Forward 4½ Somersaults

Matthew Dixon (2001) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #5327134

5154B 3 3.4 7.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 61.20 61.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists

207C 3 3.6 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0   13.5 48.60 109.80  Back 3½ Somersaults

307C 3 3.5 6.5 4.0 4.0 6.0 4.5   14.5 50.75 160.55  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

5172B 3 3.7 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 61.05 221.60  Forward 3½ Somersaults 1 Twist

407C 3 3.4 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5   23.0 78.20 299.80  Inward 3½ Somersaults

109C 3 3.8 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 62.70 362.50  Forward 4½ Somersaults

Jake Passmore (2005) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #9221275

107B 3 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 69.75 69.75  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 63.00 132.75  Back 2½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 64.50 197.25  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 63.00 260.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

305B 3 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 4.5 2.0   8.5 25.50 285.75  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0   21.5 73.10 358.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Hugo Thomas (2005) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #11667106

405B 3 3.0 7.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   23.0 69.00 69.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 51.00 120.00  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   13.5 40.50 160.50  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

307C 3 3.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 64.75 225.25  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   21.5 66.65 291.90  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   19.5 66.30 358.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Leon Baker (2005) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #11969217

405B 3 3.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 72.00 72.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 51.15 123.15  Forward 3½ Somersaults

407C 3 3.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 66.30 189.45  Inward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 42.00 231.45  Back 2½ Somersaults

307C 3 3.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 3.5   13.0 45.50 276.95  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.0 68.00 344.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Declan Rogan (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #9649908

405C 3 2.7 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 47.25 47.25  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 46.50 93.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

305B 3 3.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0   22.0 66.00 159.75  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 52.70 212.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists

107B 3 3.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   18.5 57.35 269.80  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   17.5 52.50 322.30  Back 2½ Somersaults

Joseph Verity (2008) -- City of Bradford Esprit #13770339

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 46.80 46.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 2.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 2.5   9.5 29.45 76.25  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.0 39.00 115.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205B 3 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5   8.5 25.50 140.75  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 58.50 199.25  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 55.50 254.75  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 22 / 63 19:33,  11 March 2024



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

World Male 3m, Preliminary

Daniel Chase (2008) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #142116610

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.0 37.80 37.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5152B 3 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5   12.0 36.00 73.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205C 3 2.8 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 54.60 128.40  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   16.0 44.80 173.20  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 48.60 221.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 2.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 2.0   10.0 28.00 249.80  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Ralph Airey (2011) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #137472811

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 40.95 40.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   14.0 37.80 78.75  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   12.5 27.50 106.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5   7.5 21.00 127.25  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 39.90 167.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   15.5 37.20 204.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E/D Open Platform, Preliminary

Alex Christian (2013) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #16221861

401B 5 1.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   22.0 33.00 33.00  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 32.00 65.00  Back Dive

103B 5 1.7 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5   14.5 24.65 89.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 35.70 125.35  Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 46.20 171.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Samuel Baker (2013) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #16954492

401B 5 1.5 5.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.0 22.50 22.50  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 21.00 43.50  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 20.80 64.30  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.5 26.35 90.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.0 37.40 128.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Beau  Barry (2014) -- Southend Diving #16751853

101B 5 1.3 5.5 5.0 3.5 4.0 5.0   14.0 18.20 18.20  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 45.20  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.0 25.50 70.70  Back Dive

612B 5 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 27.20 97.90  Armstand Somersault

103B 5 1.7 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 123.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Alfie O'Donnell (2014) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #900322744

401B 5 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.5 23.25 23.25  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   12.0 19.20 42.45  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 23.20 65.65  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 25.50 91.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 30.80 121.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Blake  Scroxton (2014) -- Southend Diving #16949785

101B 5 1.3 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.0 22.10 22.10  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 46.85  Inward Dive

612B 5 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0   13.5 22.95 69.80  Armstand Somersault

301C 5 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 91.40  Reverse Dive

103C 5 1.6 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 117.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E/D Female Platform, Preliminary

Eimear Satherley (2013) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #15935001

103B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E/D Female Platform, Preliminary

301B 5 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.0 25.50 56.10  Reverse Dive

203C 5 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 33.00 89.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.5 38.50 127.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.0 40.80 168.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Tallulah Taylor (2013) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15796522

103B 5 1.7 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 56.85  Back Dive

612B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0   18.0 30.60 87.45  Armstand Somersault

203C 5 2.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 30.00 117.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0   16.5 36.30 153.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Flo Hall (2014) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15796383

103B 5 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 33.15 33.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 27.20 60.35  Back Dive

612B 5 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0   20.5 34.85 95.20  Armstand Somersault

203C 5 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.5 25.00 120.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.0 33.00 153.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Lydia Wade (2013) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15796604

401B 5 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 29.25  Inward Dive

612B 5 1.7 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 27.20 56.45  Armstand Somersault

103B 5 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.5 31.45 87.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 111.90  Back Dive

403C 5 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 40.70 152.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Orla Gainfort (2014) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #16954705

101B 5 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 27.30 27.30  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.5   18.5 27.75 55.05  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   17.0 25.50 80.55  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 24.80 105.35  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 31.45 136.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Swara Suryavanshi (2013) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #16954796

401B 5 1.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 27.00 27.00  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 18.00 45.00  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.0 3.5   11.5 18.40 63.40  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.0 25.50 88.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 41.80 130.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Ariadne Koitosis (2014) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #900322767

401B 5 1.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 24.00 24.00  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 27.00 51.00  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.0 28.80 79.80  Reverse Dive

612B 5 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 20.40 100.20  Armstand Somersault

103C 5 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 28.80 129.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Kate Makare (2013) -- Southampton Diving Academy #16895568

101B 5 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.5 20.15 20.15  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 21.75 41.90  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 26.25 68.15  Back Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 25.50 93.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5   14.0 30.80 124.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Maddie Cooper (2013) -- Southampton Diving Academy #16895549

101B 5 1.3 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 16.25 16.25  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 26.25 42.50  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.0 21.00 63.50  Back Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.5   17.0 28.90 92.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 31.90 124.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E/D Female Platform, Preliminary

Ayla Jackson (2014) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #169539610

101B 5 1.3 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 23.40 23.40  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 25.50 48.90  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 26.25 75.15  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 24.00 99.15  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   14.5 24.65 123.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Hollie Hewer (2014) -- Southampton Diving Academy #163058011

101B 5 1.3 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 22.10 22.10  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.0 25.50 47.60  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 5.0 3.5   12.0 18.00 65.60  Back Dive

103C 5 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0   14.0 22.40 88.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 34.10 122.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Beth Moxon (2014) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #169536512

101B 5 1.3 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0   11.0 14.30 14.30  Forward Dive

201C 5 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 36.80  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 65.60  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0   9.0 15.30 80.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 117.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Betsy Crossley (2014) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #169549113

101B 5 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 21.45 21.45  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 23.25 44.70  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 21.00 65.70  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 24.00 89.70  Reverse Dive

103C 5 1.6 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 22.40 112.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Daisy Costello (2014) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #169546114

101B 5 1.3 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   14.0 18.20 18.20  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 21.00 39.20  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   12.0 18.00 57.20  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 24.80 82.00  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 25.50 107.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Thea St.Omer (2014) -- Southampton Diving Academy #168956115

101B 5 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 20.80 20.80  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   11.5 17.25 38.05  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   14.5 21.75 59.80  Back Dive

103C 5 1.6 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0   11.0 17.60 77.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   13.5 29.70 107.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Khloe Allen (2013) -- Southampton Diving Academy #163014516

101B 5 1.3 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.5 2.0   4.0 5.20 5.20  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 21.75 26.95  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   12.0 18.00 44.95  Back Dive

103C 5 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   14.5 23.20 68.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612C 5 1.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.0   11.5 17.25 85.40  Armstand Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Female 3m, Preliminary

Amy  Wright (2007) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #12087741

201B 3 1.8 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 33.30 33.30  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0   21.5 40.85 74.15  Reverse Dive

105B 3 2.4 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.5 44.40 118.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 44.55 163.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5136D 3 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 2.0 1.5   9.5 28.50 191.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 3 Twists

305C 3 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.5 54.60 246.20  Reverse 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Female 3m, Preliminary

Hannah Blake (2006) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #13657932

201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   16.5 29.70 29.70  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 24.70 54.40  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 42.00 96.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0   21.0 50.40 146.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 36.75 183.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 3 2.7 4.0 4.5 3.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 33.75 217.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Etta Dodsworth (2008) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #13143003

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.5 35.10 35.10  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 22.80 57.90  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.5 38.85 96.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.0 43.20 139.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   12.5 33.75 173.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 37.20 210.90  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Sophie Mae Hancox (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #13662554

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 35.10 35.10  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 25.65 60.75  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 30.45 91.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 38.40 129.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 33.00 162.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   13.5 32.40 195.00  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Rebecca Vega (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #12450575

201B 3 1.8 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 33.30 33.30  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 30.40 63.70  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 36.75 100.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 33.60 134.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 2.0 3.5 1.5 3.0 2.0   7.0 18.90 152.95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 38.40 191.35  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Chloe Strutt (2008) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #13657916

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 3.5 5.5   16.5 33.00 33.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 29.45 62.45  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   16.0 33.60 96.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0   12.0 28.80 124.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   11.5 31.05 155.90  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 188.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

Abbie Hindle (2006) -- City of Bradford Esprit #12005377

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 33.60 33.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 24.70 58.30  Reverse Dive

5111A 3 2.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   11.5 23.00 81.30  Forward Dive ½ Twist

203B 3 2.2 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5   14.5 31.90 113.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 3 2.3 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 36.80 150.00  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 30.00 180.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Anna  Fischer (2006) -- City of Bradford Esprit #15850818

403B 3 2.1 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 25.20 25.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 29.70 54.90  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 30.40 85.30  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 29.00 114.30  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 28.80 143.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   15.5 34.10 177.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Female 3m, Preliminary

Scarlett  Hallam (2007) -- Dacorum Diving Club #15975359

403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5   16.5 34.65 34.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 2.5 3.5 2.5 2.5 2.0   7.5 14.25 48.90  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 27.00 75.90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 42.00 117.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 3.5 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.0   9.5 26.60 144.50  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0   11.0 30.80 175.30  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Skye Loukes (2008) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #142621910

5231D 3 2.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.0 5.0   15.0 30.00 30.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.5 27.90 57.90  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.5 2.0   6.0 11.40 69.30  Reverse Dive

105B 3 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5   11.5 27.60 96.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.0 4.5 4.0 3.0 4.5   13.0 35.10 132.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   11.5 27.60 159.60  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Amy Robertson (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #142187911

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.5 24.80 24.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 29.70 54.50  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 31.35 85.85  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 2.0 1.5 0.5 1.0 1.5   4.0 8.00 93.85  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 28.80 122.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 33.60 156.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 27 / 63 19:33,  11 March 2024

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Female 1m, Preliminary

Lois Bruce (2009) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #14813091

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 32.30 32.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 27.20 59.50  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   17.5 36.75 96.25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 1 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.5 39.00 135.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   18.0 43.20 178.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 33.60 212.05  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Alice Billton (2009) -- Southend Diving #13762282

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 32.30 32.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 62.90  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 38.50 101.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.5   14.5 34.80 136.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 32.55 168.75  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 31.20 199.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Daisy Lindsay (2010) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #13948053

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 29.75 60.35  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.0   14.5 31.90 92.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 36.00 128.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 24.00 152.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 34.65 186.90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Emma Mansfield (2010) -- Southend Diving 4

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 32.30 32.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5   15.0 33.00 65.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

301B 1 1.7 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.5   11.0 18.70 84.00  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   11.0 22.00 106.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 149.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.0 37.40 186.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Female 1m, Preliminary

Kate Gardner (2009) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #13036905

201C 1 1.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 26.25 26.25  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 54.30  Reverse Dive

105C 1 2.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 34.80 89.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 125.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

303C 1 2.1 4.5 3.5 5.0 3.5 3.5   11.5 24.15 149.55  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 36.00 185.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Erin  O'Neill (2010) -- Southend Diving #15062406

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 27.75 27.75  Inward Dive

203C 1 2.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0   11.5 23.00 50.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 33.60 84.35  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 34.80 119.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 4.5 3.5 4.5 3.0 4.0   12.0 28.80 147.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 4.5 3.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 36.25 184.20  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Rain  Downer (2009) -- Southend Diving #14741167

401B 1 1.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 24.75 24.75  Inward Dive

203C 1 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 4.0   15.5 31.00 55.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 33.60 89.35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 1 2.2 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 26.40 115.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

104C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 30.80 146.55  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 182.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Livia Thomas (2009) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #14087008

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5   12.5 20.00 49.75  Back Dive

303C 1 2.1 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 84.40  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 32.20 116.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.5   7.5 19.50 136.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.5   15.0 36.00 172.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Francesca  Probert (2009) -- Southend Diving #14993169

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 3.0 2.0 3.0 2.5 2.5   8.0 12.80 40.85  Back Dive

5231D 1 2.1 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 28.35 69.20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 1 2.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0   14.5 29.00 98.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 137.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 32.40 170.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Lois  Fell-Cowen (2009) -- Southend Diving #141108610

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 31.45 31.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   15.0 24.00 55.45  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 86.05  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   12.5 27.50 113.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2.4 2.5 2.0 3.0 3.0 2.0   7.5 18.00 131.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 35.20 166.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Jasmine Orrell (2009) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #142514911

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 24.65 24.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 23.25 47.90  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 22.40 70.30  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   13.5 22.95 93.25  Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 1.0 4.0 3.0 2.5 1.5   7.0 15.40 108.65  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   13.5 29.70 138.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Female 1m, Preliminary

Regan  Raffell (2010) -- Southend Diving #136006012

103B 1 1.7 4.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 4.0   14.5 24.65 24.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   16.0 27.20 51.85  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5   12.0 24.00 75.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   11.5 25.30 101.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 2.0 1.5 2.5 2.0 2.5   6.5 13.65 114.80  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0   9.5 20.90 135.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Megan Norton (2009) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #142187813

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 25.50 25.50  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 24.65 50.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0   9.0 18.00 68.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 3.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 28.60 96.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0   10.0 22.00 118.75  Forward Double Somersault

303C 1 2.1 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.5   7.5 15.75 134.50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Lacey   Hale (2010) -- Southend Diving #149931914

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 22.50 22.50  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.0 3.5   11.5 18.40 40.90  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   12.5 21.25 62.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 3.0 2.0 3.5 2.5 3.5   9.0 15.30 77.45  Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 26.40 103.85  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 26.40 130.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Amelie  Avery (2010) -- Southend Diving #150624215

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 54.45  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.0   9.5 16.15 70.60  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5   13.0 28.60 99.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5221D 1 1.7 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.0   8.0 13.60 112.80  Back Somersault ½ Twist

104B 1 2.3 1.5 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.5   4.0 9.20 122.00  Forward Double Somersault

Poppy Rice (2010) -- Southend Diving #158406416

201B 1 1.6 4.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.5   11.5 18.40 18.40  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   11.5 19.55 37.95  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   13.5 22.95 60.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5   9.5 15.20 76.10  Inward Somersault

104C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5   13.0 28.60 104.70  Forward Double Somersault

5122D 1 1.9 4.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.0   8.0 15.20 119.90  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Open 1m, Preliminary

Ralph Airey (2011) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #13747281

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 29.25 29.25  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 38.50 67.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 28.90 96.65  Reverse Dive

303C 1 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 38.85 135.50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   11.0 26.40 161.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 201.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Felix Wheeler (2011) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #13831622

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   21.0 31.50 31.50  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 30.80 62.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

301B 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0   12.5 21.25 83.55  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 123.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 42.00 165.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 36.00 201.15  Back 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Open 1m, Preliminary

Hakim Whyte (2011) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15796343

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 25.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 56.70  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 82.20  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.5 36.30 118.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203C 1 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 36.00 154.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 42.00 196.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Brogann Gainfort (2012) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15796404

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 28.50 28.50  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 35.70 64.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 27.20 91.40  Reverse Dive

104B 1 2.3 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 41.40 132.80  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   13.0 26.00 158.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 29.70 188.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Lucas Bishop (2012) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15248785

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 32.30 32.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 62.90  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 35.00 97.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 137.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 1.5 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.0   6.5 13.65 151.15  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 187.45  Forward Double Somersault

Noah   Baker (2011) -- Southend Diving #16703876

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.0 25.50 53.55  Inward Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.5 29.75 83.30  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 26.40 109.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 32.00 141.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

104B 1 2.3 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 35.65 177.35  Forward Double Somersault

Sebastian Surry (2011) -- Southend Diving #16703867

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 26.25 26.25  Inward Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 26.35 52.60  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 27.50 80.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 33.00 113.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 146.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 28.80 174.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Jack Ellis (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy #14975938

101B 1 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 30.75 50.25  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 31.20 81.45  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 21.60 103.05  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   19.0 32.30 135.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 38.50 173.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Isaac Beck (2012) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #16953979

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 27.00 27.00  Inward Dive

101B 1 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 23.40 50.40  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   18.5 27.75 78.15  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 24.80 102.95  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   14.5 24.65 127.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 160.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Open 1m, Preliminary

Ben Rogers (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy #163015010

101B 1 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.5 20.15 20.15  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 24.00 44.15  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 66.65  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.0 22.10 88.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 20.80 109.55  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 34.10 143.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Seb Auld (2012) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #169544411

101B 1 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 20.80 20.80  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 25.50 46.30  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 20.00 66.30  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 3.0 4.5 4.0 3.0 3.0   10.0 17.00 83.30  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 27.20 110.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 143.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Bruno Nowicki (2012) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #9003227712

101B 1 1.3 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 23.25 42.75  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.5 23.25 66.00  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5   12.5 20.00 86.00  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 23.20 109.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 142.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Evan Cooper (2012) -- Darlington #151912613

103B 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 24.65 24.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   12.5 18.75 43.40  Inward Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 23.80 67.20  Reverse Dive

201B 1 1.6 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.5   9.5 15.20 82.40  Back Dive

403C 1 2.2 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0   9.0 19.80 102.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 38.50 140.70  Forward Double Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

World Female 3m, Preliminary

Yasmin Harper (2000) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #12296601

5152B 3 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.5 55.50 55.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107B 3 3.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0   20.5 63.55 119.05  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 66.00 185.05  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   20.0 60.00 245.05  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 46.50 291.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Desharne Bent-Ashmeil (2004) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #13200182

5152B 3 3.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   21.5 64.50 64.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107B 3 3.1 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 41.85 106.35  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 4.0   16.5 49.50 155.85  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 4.5   15.0 45.00 200.85  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 48.00 248.85  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Callie Eaglestone (2004) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #8463743

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.0 35.70 35.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 50.40 86.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5   21.5 58.05 144.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 41.80 185.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 3 2.3 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 46.00 231.95  Reverse 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

World Female 3m, Preliminary

Tilly Brown (2005) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #9275004

405B 3 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   12.0 36.00 36.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0   21.5 51.60 87.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 5.5 4.0   12.5 37.50 125.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205B 3 3.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 46.50 171.60  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 57.00 228.60  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Katie Burton (2003) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #8780345

205C 3 2.8 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 44.80 44.80  Back 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 42.00 86.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.5 51.80 138.60  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.5 47.25 185.85  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5   11.5 34.50 220.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Chloe Johnson (2005) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #11349506

405C 3 2.7 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 56.70 56.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   14.5 40.60 97.30  Back 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 2.0 3.0 2.0 2.5 2.0   6.5 18.20 115.50  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 52.50 168.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

305C 3 2.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.0 47.60 215.60  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Maya Kutty (2004) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #11969287

105B 3 2.4 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0   18.0 43.20 43.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.0 45.00 88.20  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0   13.0 39.00 127.20  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0   6.0 18.00 145.20  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 63.00 208.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Amy Rollinson (2004) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #11929438

405B 3 3.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.0   17.0 51.00 51.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 3.5   14.5 44.95 95.95  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5   10.5 31.50 127.45  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0   17.0 51.00 178.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205B 3 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 2.0   9.0 27.00 205.45  Back 2½ Somersaults

Katherine Torrance (1998) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #5454219

105B 3 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5   21.5 51.60 51.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 48.60 100.20  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.5 52.50 152.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

201B 3 1.8 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.5 40.50 193.20  Back Dive

305B 3 3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 193.20 1Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Olivia Wall (2005) -- Dacorum Diving Club #7918010

105B 3 2.4 2.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 2.0   9.5 22.80 22.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 39.15 61.95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 28.60 90.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 3 2.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 47.15 137.70  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 40.80 178.50  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Open 1m, Preliminary

Simeon Greig (2010) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #14218831

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 32.80 60.85  Back Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 37.40 98.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 42.90 141.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 42.55 183.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 43.20 226.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Open 1m, Preliminary

Sebastian Willcox (2009) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #14262142

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   17.5 38.50 38.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

201B 1 1.6 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0   22.0 35.20 73.70  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.0   11.0 18.70 92.40  Reverse Dive

105B 1 2.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 39.00 131.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 37.95 169.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 208.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

David Tomlinson (2009) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #14211693

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 28.50 28.50  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 35.70 64.20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 30.00 94.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 39.60 133.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0   9.0 18.90 152.70  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.5 37.20 189.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Noah   Havis (2009) -- Southend Diving #15840664

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 24.00 24.00  Inward Dive

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.0 26.00 50.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 26.25 76.25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 1 2.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 42.90 119.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 36.00 155.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 33.80 188.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Ben Matthams (2009) -- Cambridge Dive Team #14615975

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 27.00  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 30.60 57.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.5 26.25 83.85  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 30.00 113.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 153.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5   14.5 34.80 188.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Archie Isbell (2010) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15248446

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 39.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 25.60 65.20  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 93.25  Reverse Dive

105C 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   15.5 37.20 130.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 30.00 160.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0   10.0 21.00 181.45  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Hayden Low (2009) -- Southend Diving #14993177

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 28.90 28.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 54.40  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   17.0 37.40 91.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 34.80 126.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 33.75 160.35  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 1 2.6 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0   6.0 15.60 175.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Jamie Lamplugh (2010) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #900158918

201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 21.60 21.60  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 49.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 82.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.0   6.5 14.95 97.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 4.5   14.0 30.80 128.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2.4 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 30.00 158.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Open 1m, Preliminary

Maryn Fraser (2010) -- City of Bradford Esprit #16127279

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 26.25 26.25  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 51.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0   9.0 14.40 66.15  Back Dive

5221D 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 3.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 22.10 88.25  Back Somersault ½ Twist

104C 1 2.2 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 27.50 115.75  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 29.70 145.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Female Platform, Preliminary

Willow Kesteven-McGrath (2012) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #14886691

103B 7.5 1.6 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5   23.0 36.80 36.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5   25.5 45.90 82.70  Armstand Somersault

403B 7.5 2.1 8.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 8.0   24.0 50.40 133.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5   10.0 16.00 149.10  Back Dive

5231D 5 2.1 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 180.60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 5 2.4 5.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 37.20 217.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Izzy Diacon (2011) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #13560232

103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 7.5 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5   17.5 33.25 62.85  Reverse Dive

403B 7.5 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 100.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 28.80 129.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 5 2.3 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   15.0 34.50 163.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 41.80 205.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Emily Costello (2012) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15796363

401B 7.5 1.4 7.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 28.00 28.00  Inward Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 30.40 58.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 4.5 5.5 4.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 27.90 86.30  Armstand Somersault

105C 5 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 43.20 129.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0   11.0 22.00 151.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 41.80 193.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Alice Murphy (2011) -- Southend Diving #15062414

103B 5 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 4.5   15.0 27.00 55.05  Armstand Somersault

5231D 5 2.1 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 86.55  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 5 2.4 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 5.0   13.0 31.20 117.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 37.20 154.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 29.70 184.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Ella Coupland (2011) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15796575

103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 27.00 55.80  Armstand Somersault

301B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   18.5 31.45 87.25  Reverse Dive

403C 5 2.2 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 35.20 122.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 30.00 152.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2.4 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.0   11.5 27.60 180.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Kaycie Illingworth (2011) -- Southend Diving #13176046

401B 5 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.0 25.50 25.50  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 5.5 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 24.00 49.50  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 4.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   15.5 29.45 78.95  Reverse Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 29.60 108.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 24.30 132.85 2Armstand Somersault

403C 7.5 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 32.30 165.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Female Platform, Preliminary

Mollie Cotter (2012) -- Southend Diving #15070467

103B 5 1.7 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 24.65 24.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 25.60 50.25  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 27.20 77.45  Reverse Dive

403C 5 2.2 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0   11.5 25.30 102.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 24.00 126.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 31.90 158.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Jessica Mather (2012) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15796658

103B 5 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 22.95 22.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0   11.5 19.55 42.50  Armstand Somersault

401B 7.5 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.5 24.50 67.00  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 31.20 98.20  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 20.40 118.60  Reverse Dive

403C 5 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.0 35.20 153.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Amelia Cole (2012) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #14846409

101B 5 1.3 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.0 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

201B 5 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.0 25.60 45.10  Back Dive

401B 5 1.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   15.5 23.25 68.35  Inward Dive

103B 5 1.7 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 26.35 94.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 4.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 31.90 126.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   15.0 27.00 153.60  Armstand Somersault

Erin Simmonds (2011) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #152487610

401B 7.5 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 25.20 25.20  Inward Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 25.65 50.85  Reverse Dive

612B 7.5 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 29.70 80.55  Armstand Somersault

103B 7.5 1.6 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 25.60 106.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5   10.0 20.00 126.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 27.30 153.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Kara  Conby (2012) -- Southend Diving #167038511

401B 5 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 22.50  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 46.50  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0   11.5 18.40 64.90  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 23.80 88.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 26.40 115.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 5.0 4.5 3.5 5.5 4.5   14.0 23.80 138.90  Armstand Somersault

Jessica Wilkie (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy #151667812

101B 5 1.3 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 18.85 18.85  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 21.00 39.85  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   16.5 24.75 64.60  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 88.60  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 24.65 113.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   11.0 24.20 137.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Ava-Rose Martin (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy #158445213

101B 5 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 21.45 21.45  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 25.50 46.95  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 19.50 66.45  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 21.60 88.05  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 22.95 111.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5   12.0 26.40 137.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Female Platform, Preliminary

Elsie Maidment (2012) -- Southampton Diving Academy #168955214

101B 5 1.3 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 6.0   15.5 20.15 20.15  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.0 21.00 41.15  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   12.0 19.20 60.35  Back Dive

612B 5 1.7 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   11.5 19.55 79.90  Armstand Somersault

103B 5 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 26.35 106.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   13.5 29.70 135.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Lily Bryant (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy #163014815

101B 5 1.3 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 16.90 16.90  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 15.75 32.65  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 18.00 50.65  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 21.60 72.25  Reverse Dive

612C 5 1.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   10.5 15.75 88.00  Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 29.70 117.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Chloe McCurdy (2011) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #158456516

103B 5 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 22.10 22.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 5 1.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 15.75 37.85  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 21.75 59.60  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   11.0 17.60 77.20  Reverse Dive

403C 5 2.2 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.5   7.0 15.40 92.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   12.5 21.25 113.85  Armstand Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Open 3m, Preliminary

Connor Laño (2007) -- Southend Diving #13762291

403B 3 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 44.10 44.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 38.95 83.05  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 42.00 125.05  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

107B 3 3.1 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 51.15 176.20  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 71.40 247.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists

205B 3 3.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 67.50 315.10  Back 2½ Somersaults

Todd Geggus (2007) -- Southend Diving #12929662

403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 47.25 47.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 42.75 90.00  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 8.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 43.05 133.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107B 3 3.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 63.55 196.60  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5   14.0 42.00 238.60  Back 2½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 57.80 296.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Oscar Willcox (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #12350043

403B 3 2.1 6.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 30.45 30.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 31.35 61.80  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 44.10 105.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5152B 3 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 64.50 170.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205B 3 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0   10.0 30.00 200.40  Back 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 51.15 251.55  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Archie Biggin (2008) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #13129804

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 34.20 60.60  Back Dive

405C 3 2.7 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 47.25 107.85  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 42.00 149.85  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 42.00 191.85  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 7.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 52.50 244.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Open 3m, Preliminary

Noah Bartle (2008) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #14218845

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 39.90 39.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0   21.0 39.90 79.80  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 111.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107C 3 2.8 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 33.60 144.90  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 5.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5   13.0 36.40 181.30  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 35.00 216.30  Back 2½ Somersaults

Lewis Neilson (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #13393426

403B 3 2.1 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   19.5 40.95 40.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 7.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.5   17.0 32.30 73.25  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 38.85 112.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107C 3 2.8 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 39.20 151.30  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 36.40 187.70  Back 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.0   9.5 28.50 216.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Daniel Chase (2008) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #14211667

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5   17.5 36.75 36.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 5.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 27.55 64.30  Reverse Dive

203C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   16.0 30.40 94.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 50.40 145.10  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.5   17.0 47.60 192.70  Back 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0   3.0 9.00 201.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Fred Crossley (2008) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #14211598

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 37.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 27.90 65.70  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 32.30 98.00  Reverse Dive

105B 3 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 31.20 129.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 38.75 167.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

405C 3 2.7 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0   10.5 28.35 196.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Lucas Moseley (2008) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15059139

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 44.10 73.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 23.75 97.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   11.5 24.15 121.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

305C 3 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.5   16.5 46.20 167.80  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5   10.0 28.00 195.80  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Joe Roberts (2007) -- City of Bradford Esprit #142811710

103C 3 1.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 24.00 24.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 52.50  Reverse Dive

405C 3 2.7 4.5 3.5 3.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 32.40 84.90  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 38.40 123.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 40.60 163.90  Back 2½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 30.00 193.90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

World Male 3m, Final

Jordan Houlden (1998) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #7882281

5154B 3 3.4 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   23.0 78.20 78.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists

407C 3 3.4 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   23.0 78.20 156.40  Inward 3½ Somersaults

307C 3 3.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.5 61.25 217.65  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

5156B 3 3.9 6.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   17.0 66.30 283.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults Triple Twist

207C 3 3.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5   20.5 73.80 357.75  Back 3½ Somersaults

109C 3 3.8 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0   24.5 93.10 450.85  Forward 4½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

World Male 3m, Final

Ross Haslam (1997) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1443822

205B 3 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   16.0 48.00 48.00  Back 2½ Somersaults

407C 3 3.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 66.30 114.30  Inward 3½ Somersaults

5337D 3 3.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0   23.5 82.25 196.55  Reverse 1½ Som 3½ Twists

109C 3 3.8 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   21.0 79.80 276.35  Forward 4½ Somersaults

307C 3 3.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0   23.0 80.50 356.85  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.0 74.80 431.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Matthew Dixon (2001) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #5327133

5154B 3 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 73.10 73.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists

207C 3 3.6 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5   12.0 43.20 116.30  Back 3½ Somersaults

307C 3 3.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 64.75 181.05  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

5172B 3 3.7 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5   21.0 77.70 258.75  Forward 3½ Somersaults 1 Twist

407C 3 3.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   20.5 69.70 328.45  Inward 3½ Somersaults

109C 3 3.8 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 72.20 400.65  Forward 4½ Somersaults

Hugo Thomas (2005) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #11667104

405B 3 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 66.00 66.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   23.0 69.00 135.00  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   22.5 67.50 202.50  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

307C 3 3.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0   21.0 73.50 276.00  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 65.10 341.10  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 59.50 400.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists

James Heatly (1997) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #5140905

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.0 7.0   20.0 36.00 36.00  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   19.5 37.05 73.05  Reverse Dive

407C 3 3.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 68.00 141.05  Inward 3½ Somersaults

5337D 3 3.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 66.50 207.55  Reverse 1½ Som 3½ Twists

5154B 3 3.4 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   23.0 78.20 285.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists

109C 3 3.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 57.00 342.75  Forward 4½ Somersaults

Jake Passmore (2005) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #9221276

107B 3 3.1 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 69.75 69.75  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 40.50 110.25  Back 2½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   22.0 66.00 176.25  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5172B 3 3.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 53.65 229.90  Forward 3½ Somersaults 1 Twist

305B 3 3.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 51.00 280.90  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 57.80 338.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E/D Open Platform, Final

Alex Christian (2013) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #16221861

103B 5 1.7 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 35.70 100.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 40.80 141.50  Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2.2 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5   23.5 51.70 193.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Blake  Scroxton (2014) -- Southend Diving #16949782

301C 5 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 70.85  Reverse Dive

103C 5 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5   16.0 25.60 96.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 24.65 121.10  Armstand Somersault

Beau  Barry (2014) -- Southend Diving #16751853

201C 5 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.5 24.75 69.95  Back Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 26.35 96.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 4.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 23.80 120.10  Armstand Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E/D Open Platform, Final

Alfie O'Donnell (2014) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #900322744

103B 5 1.7 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.0 27.20 69.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 5 1.6 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0   11.0 17.60 87.25  Reverse Dive

403C 5 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 29.70 116.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Samuel Baker (2013) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #16954495

301C 5 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.0 20.80 64.30  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   14.5 24.65 88.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 27.50 116.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Female 1m, Final

Kate Gardner (2009) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #13036901

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 40.70 129.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

303C 1 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 39.90 169.70  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 5.5   19.5 46.80 216.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Lois Bruce (2009) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #14813092

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 45.60 141.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.5 43.00 184.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5   13.0 27.30 212.15  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Alice Billton (2009) -- Southend Diving #13762283

403B 1 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.5 42.00 143.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0   10.5 22.05 165.45  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 39.60 205.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Erin  O'Neill (2010) -- Southend Diving #15062404

403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   18.0 43.20 127.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 39.60 167.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 35.00 202.15  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Daisy Lindsay (2010) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #13948055

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.5 36.75 129.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 25.00 154.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 39.60 193.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Emma Mansfield (2010) -- Southend Diving 6

203C 1 2.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 28.00 112.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 34.80 146.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 40.70 187.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E/D Female Platform, Final

Eimear Satherley (2013) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #15935001

403C 5 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 39.60 95.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.0 32.00 127.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.5 42.00 169.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Flo Hall (2014) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15796382

403C 5 2.2 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 31.90 92.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.5 36.55 128.80  Armstand Somersault

203C 5 2.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 36.00 164.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

Lydia Wade (2013) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15796603

103B 5 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 31.45 87.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.0 24.00 111.90  Back Dive

403C 5 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 151.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E/D Female Platform, Final

Tallulah Taylor (2013) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15796524

403C 5 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   14.0 30.80 87.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.0 30.60 118.25  Armstand Somersault

203C 5 2.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 31.00 149.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

Swara Suryavanshi (2013) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #16954795

301C 5 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   13.0 20.80 65.80  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 22.10 87.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.5 36.30 124.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Orla Gainfort (2014) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #16954706

201C 5 1.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0   12.5 18.75 73.80  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 4.0 4.0 6.0 3.5 4.0   12.0 19.20 93.00  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   14.0 23.80 116.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Female 3m, Final

Amy  Wright (2007) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #12087741

405C 3 2.7 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 47.25 165.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5136D 3 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0   11.5 34.50 200.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 3 Twists

305C 3 2.8 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 58.80 259.10  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Hannah Blake (2006) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #13657932

105B 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 44.40 140.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 40.70 181.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 45.15 226.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Rebecca Vega (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #12450573

105B 3 2.4 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 42.00 142.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303B 3 2.3 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.5   13.5 31.05 173.50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.5 39.60 213.10  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Etta Dodsworth (2008) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #13143004

203B 3 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   14.5 31.90 128.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   14.5 39.15 167.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 36.00 203.80  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Chloe Strutt (2008) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #13657915

5132D 3 2.1 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 4.0   13.0 27.30 123.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 3 2.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 37.80 161.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 34.10 195.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

Sophie Mae Hancox (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #13662556

105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   15.5 37.20 128.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 35.20 163.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0   10.5 25.20 188.80  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Open 1m, Final

Ralph Airey (2011) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #13747281

303C 1 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 134.45  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 39.60 174.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 31.20 205.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Felix Wheeler (2011) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #13831622

403C 1 2.2 4.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 41.80 125.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 40.80 166.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 38.00 204.15  Back 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Open 1m, Final

Noah   Baker (2011) -- Southend Diving #16703873

403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 38.50 121.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 41.00 162.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

104B 1 2.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 39.10 201.90  Forward Double Somersault

Lucas Bishop (2012) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15248784

303C 1 2.1 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.0   11.0 23.10 121.00  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 164.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.0   14.5 31.90 196.10  Forward Double Somersault

Brogann Gainfort (2012) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15796405

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   13.5 29.70 121.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104B 1 2.3 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 35.65 156.75  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 38.00 194.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

Hakim Whyte (2011) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15796346

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 36.30 118.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 26.00 144.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 36.00 180.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

World Female 3m, Final

Yasmin Harper (2000) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #12296601

5152B 3 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0   25.0 75.00 75.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107B 3 3.1 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0   23.0 71.30 146.30  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 3.0 4.0   12.0 36.00 182.30  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 63.00 245.30  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 52.50 297.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Desharne Bent-Ashmeil (2004) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #13200182

5152B 3 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 51.00 51.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107B 3 3.1 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 52.70 103.70  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0   23.5 70.50 174.20  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 5.5   17.5 52.50 226.70  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 63.00 289.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Chloe Johnson (2005) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #11349503

405C 3 2.7 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0   22.5 60.75 60.75  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 46.20 106.95  Back 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 50.40 157.35  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 46.25 203.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

305C 3 2.8 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   13.5 37.80 241.40  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Katie Burton (2003) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #8780344

205C 3 2.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.5 46.20 46.20  Back 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 44.40 90.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 51.80 142.40  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 48.60 191.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 4.5 3.5 5.0 3.5 4.5   12.5 37.50 228.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Callie Eaglestone (2004) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #8463745

5132D 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   21.5 45.15 45.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   20.5 49.20 94.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 37.80 132.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 171.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 3 2.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   16.5 37.95 209.70  Reverse 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

World Female 3m, Final

Tilly Brown (2005) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #9275006

5152B 3 3.0 1.5 3.5 2.0 1.5 2.0   5.5 16.50 16.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405B 3 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   11.5 34.50 51.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 46.80 97.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.0   11.5 34.50 132.30  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 4.0 2.5 4.5 3.0 2.5   9.5 28.50 160.80  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Open 1m, Final

Simeon Greig (2010) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #14218831

105B 1 2.6 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.0 46.80 145.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 40.25 185.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   18.5 44.40 229.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Sebastian Willcox (2009) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #14262142

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 44.40 136.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 41.40 178.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   17.5 45.50 223.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

David Tomlinson (2009) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #14211693

403C 1 2.2 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   19.5 42.90 137.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.0 27.30 164.40  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 204.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Archie Isbell (2010) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15248444

105C 1 2.4 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   12.5 30.00 123.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0   19.5 39.00 162.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 28.35 190.60  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Ben Matthams (2009) -- Cambridge Dive Team #14615975

403B 1 2.4 3.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   14.0 33.60 117.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 29.00 146.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 37.20 183.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Noah   Havis (2009) -- Southend Diving #15840666

105B 1 2.6 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 31.20 107.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 36.00 143.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 37.70 181.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Female Platform, Final

Willow Kesteven-McGrath (2012) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #14886691

201B 5 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0   21.5 34.40 167.50  Back Dive

105C 5 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.0 40.80 208.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 32.55 240.85  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Izzy Diacon (2011) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #13560232

105B 7.5 2.4 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 37.20 137.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 5 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.5   18.5 42.55 180.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 220.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Emily Costello (2012) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15796363

105C 5 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 38.40 124.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 29.00 153.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 44.00 197.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Female Platform, Final

Alice Murphy (2011) -- Southend Diving #15062414

403B 5 2.4 5.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 31.20 117.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 157.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 35.20 192.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Kaycie Illingworth (2011) -- Southend Diving #13176045

103B 7.5 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0   14.0 22.40 101.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 6.0 7.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   17.0 30.60 131.95  Armstand Somersault

403C 7.5 1.9 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 38.95 170.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Ella Coupland (2011) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15796576

403C 5 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5   12.0 26.40 113.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 30.00 143.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2.4 2.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 4.0   9.5 22.80 166.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Open 3m, Final

Connor Laño (2007) -- Southend Diving #13762291

107B 3 3.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.0 55.80 180.85  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 64.60 245.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists

205B 3 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.0   22.5 67.50 312.95  Back 2½ Somersaults

Todd Geggus (2007) -- Southend Diving #12929662

107B 3 3.1 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 37.20 170.25  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0   23.5 70.50 240.75  Back 2½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 66.30 307.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Oscar Willcox (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #12350043

5152B 3 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 7.0   20.5 61.50 167.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205B 3 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5   24.5 73.50 240.90  Back 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   21.0 65.10 306.00  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Lewis Neilson (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #13393424

107C 3 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 58.80 170.90  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 47.60 218.50  Back 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 55.50 274.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Noah Bartle (2008) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #14218845

107C 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 50.40 161.70  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5   11.5 34.50 196.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205C 3 2.8 2.5 2.5 2.0 1.5 1.5   6.0 16.80 213.00  Back 2½ Somersaults

Archie Biggin (2008) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #13129806

107C 3 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 46.20 154.05  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.0 47.60 201.65  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 201.65 1Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

World Male Platform, Preliminary

Robbie Lee (2005) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #11969291

407C 10 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 72.00 72.00  Inward 3½ Somersaults

6243D 10 3.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 4.5 4.0   16.5 52.80 124.80  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

207C 10 3.3 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0   24.0 79.20 204.00  Back 3½ Somersaults

307C 10 3.4 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 74.80 278.80  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

5255B 10 3.6 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 57.60 336.40  Back 2½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

109C 10 3.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 77.70 414.10  Forward 4½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

World Male Platform, Preliminary

Ben Cutmore (2003) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #8418952

6245D 10 3.6 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 59.40 59.40  Armstand Back Double Somersault 2½ Twists

307C 10 3.4 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   14.0 47.60 107.00  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 60.80 167.80  Inward 3½ Somersaults

109C 10 3.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 44.40 212.20  Forward 4½ Somersaults

207C 10 3.3 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   21.0 69.30 281.50  Back 3½ Somersaults

5255B 10 3.6 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.5   11.0 39.60 321.10  Back 2½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

Archie Biggin (2008) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #13129803

5253B 10 3.2 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 56.00 56.00  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

305C 10 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   20.5 57.40 113.40  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

205B 7.5 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 45.00 158.40  Back 2½ Somersaults

6243D 10 3.2 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 52.80 211.20  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

107B 10 3.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 57.00 268.20  Forward 3½ Somersaults

405C 5 3.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 49.60 317.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E/D Open 3m, Preliminary

Alex Christian (2013) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #16221861

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 23.10 23.10  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 35.10 58.20  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.5   20.0 36.00 94.20  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 25.60 119.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 8.5 9.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   24.0 50.40 170.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 27.00 197.20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Alfie O'Donnell (2014) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #900322742

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 25.90 25.90  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 49.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 30.60 80.50  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5   9.5 17.10 97.60  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   11.5 21.85 119.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   12.0 22.80 142.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

Samuel Baker (2013) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #16954493

101B 3 1.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 23.25 23.25  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 16.80 40.05  Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 22.50 62.55  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 18.40 80.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.0 28.50 109.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 28.05 137.50  Back Dive

Beau  Barry (2014) -- Southend Diving #16751854

101B 3 1.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 26.25 26.25  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 18.90 45.15  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 30.60 75.75  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.0 25.20 100.95  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 122.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 1.0 2.0 1.0 2.0 2.0   5.0 9.50 132.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Blake  Scroxton (2014) -- Southend Diving #16949785

101B 3 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 20.30 41.30  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 66.80  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5   12.5 22.50 89.30  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.0   4.5 7.20 96.50 2Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   13.5 25.65 122.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

World Female Platform, Preliminary



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Tia McGarry (1999) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #8095671

405B 10 2.8 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0   11.0 30.80 30.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 51.20 82.00  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 7.5 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 49.20 131.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205B 10 2.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 49.30 180.50  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 10 2.8 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   12.0 33.60 214.10  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Livia Thomas (2009) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #14087002

403B 7.5 2.1 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 38.85 38.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 10 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   17.5 33.25 72.10  Armstand Somersault

105B 7.5 2.4 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 44.40 116.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 7.5 2.8 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.0 44.80 161.30  Back 2½ Somersaults

5251B 10 2.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 44.20 205.50  Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Kate Gardner (2009) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #13036903

403B 10 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 33.00 33.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 10 1.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5   22.0 39.60 72.60  Back Dive

301B 10 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.5 35.15 107.75  Reverse Dive

105B 7.5 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.5 37.20 144.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 10 2.9 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 47.85 192.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Libby- Eliza Mitson (2005) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #12884624

201B 10 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   19.0 34.20 34.20  Back Dive

105B 5 2.6 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 41.60 75.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

6241B 10 2.7 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   15.5 41.85 117.65  Armstand Back Double Somersault ½ Twist

405C 5 3.1 3.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.5   13.5 41.85 159.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 159.50 1Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Female 1m, Preliminary

Hannah Newbrook (2006) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #8798231

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.0 33.00 33.00  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5   18.0 37.80 70.80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

303C 1 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0   21.5 45.15 115.95  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 8.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 47.15 163.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 42.90 206.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.0 40.80 246.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Hannah Blake (2006) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #13657932

101B 1 1.3 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   22.5 29.25 29.25  Forward Dive

403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 68.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0   20.5 43.05 111.90  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.0 37.40 149.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2.6 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.0 4.0   12.5 32.50 181.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 26.45 208.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

Rebecca Vega (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #12450573

101B 1 1.3 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5   22.0 28.60 28.60  Forward Dive

403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5   15.0 36.00 64.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 32.55 97.15  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 133.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2.4 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 4.0   9.5 22.80 156.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   18.0 36.00 192.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

Scarlett  Hallam (2007) -- Dacorum Diving Club #15975354

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0   19.5 33.15 33.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   13.5 27.00 60.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 28.35 88.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 124.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.5 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.5   14.5 30.45 155.25  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.0 26.40 181.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Female 1m, Preliminary

Jessica Ireland (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #13271545

101B 1 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 25.35 25.35  Forward Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 38.50 63.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5   9.0 18.90 82.75  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5221D 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 110.80  Back Somersault ½ Twist

104B 1 2.3 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 37.95 148.75  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.0 30.00 178.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

Abbie Hindle (2006) -- City of Bradford Esprit #12005376

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 25.50 25.50  Inward Dive

5122D 1 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 29.45 54.95  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

203C 1 2.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   14.0 28.00 82.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0   12.5 26.25 109.20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

104B 1 2.3 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   14.0 32.20 141.40  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 174.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Anna  Fischer (2006) -- City of Bradford Esprit #15850817

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0   19.0 28.50 28.50  Inward Dive

203C 1 2.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 32.00 60.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 33.15 93.65  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 22.95 116.60  Back Somersault ½ Twist

104B 1 2.3 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.5   8.5 19.55 136.15  Forward Double Somersault

403B 1 2.4 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   14.5 34.80 170.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Etta Dodsworth (2008) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #13143008

101B 1 1.3 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 5.5   18.5 24.05 24.05  Forward Dive

403B 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 36.00 60.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.5 4.5   12.5 26.25 86.30  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 31.90 118.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2.4 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.5 2.5   9.0 21.60 139.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0   12.0 27.60 167.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

Skye Loukes (2008) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #14262199

103B 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 56.10  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 34.65 90.75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 1 2.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 27.00 117.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 32.40 150.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.0 3.0   7.0 16.80 166.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Chloe Strutt (2008) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #136579110

101B 1 1.3 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 24.70 24.70  Forward Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 57.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 3.0 2.0 2.0 3.5 3.0   8.0 16.80 74.50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 25.30 99.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2.4 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5   12.0 28.80 128.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 30.00 158.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

Amy Robertson (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #142187911

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 20.80 50.55  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   11.5 19.55 70.10  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   13.0 22.10 92.20  Back Somersault ½ Twist

104B 1 2.3 4.0 3.5 3.5 2.0 3.5   10.5 24.15 116.35  Forward Double Somersault

403B 1 2.4 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.0   14.5 34.80 151.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Female 1m, Preliminary

Lauren Robertson (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #142622012

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 25.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   14.0 23.80 49.30  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   13.0 22.10 71.40  Back Somersault ½ Twist

104C 1 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0   12.5 27.50 98.90  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 29.70 128.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 2.0   10.0 20.00 148.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

Zara Palmer (2008) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #147491713

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 3.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 21.25 49.30  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0   13.5 22.95 72.25  Back Somersault ½ Twist

104C 1 2.2 4.0 3.5 3.0 1.0 3.5   10.0 22.00 94.25  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0   11.5 25.30 119.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.0 3.5 2.5 4.0 3.0   10.5 21.00 140.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Open 1m, Preliminary

Lewis Neilson (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #13393421

201B 1 1.6 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   23.0 36.80 36.80  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5   24.0 40.80 77.60  Reverse Dive

5233D 1 2.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 46.25 123.85  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

403B 1 2.4 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5   22.5 54.00 177.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5   20.5 53.30 231.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 42.90 274.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Oscar Willcox (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #12350042

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 33.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401A 1 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.5   15.5 27.90 61.05  Inward Dive

203B 1 2.3 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 47.15 108.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 52.70 160.90  Inward 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   20.0 60.00 220.90  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2.6 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 50.70 271.60  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

Joseph Verity (2008) -- City of Bradford Esprit #13770333

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 58.55  Back Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 42.90 101.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 1 3.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 55.80 157.25  Inward 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 51.00 208.25  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 53.30 261.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Connor Laño (2007) -- Southend Diving #13762294

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 27.00  Back Dive

401A 1 1.8 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5   21.0 37.80 64.80  Inward Dive

5233D 1 2.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 47.50 112.30  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

305C 1 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 49.50 161.80  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

107C 1 3.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 46.50 208.30  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2.6 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 45.50 253.80  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

Todd Geggus (2007) -- Southend Diving #12929665

103C 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   21.5 34.40 34.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0   24.0 38.40 72.80  Back Dive

5333D 1 2.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 46.80 119.60  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

405C 1 3.1 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.0 3.0   9.0 27.90 147.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 1 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   15.0 45.00 192.50  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   13.5 40.50 233.00  Reverse 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Open 1m, Preliminary

Daniel Chase (2008) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #14211666

403B 1 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5   17.0 40.80 40.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 28.90 69.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   18.0 30.60 100.30  Reverse Dive

105B 1 2.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 39.00 139.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 42.55 181.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 40.70 222.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Lucas Moseley (2008) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15059137

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 33.15 33.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   16.5 39.60 72.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.5 26.40 99.15  Back Dive

5132D 1 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 26.40 125.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

303C 1 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.0 35.70 161.25  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 41.60 202.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Fred Crossley (2008) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #14211598

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.5 31.20 61.80  Back Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   15.5 32.55 94.35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 1 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.5 30.00 124.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   13.5 28.35 152.70  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 32.40 185.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Joe Roberts (2007) -- City of Bradford Esprit #14281179

401B 1 1.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 23.25 23.25  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 47.25  Back Dive

303C 1 2.1 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 30.45 77.70  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   13.5 32.40 110.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0   14.5 34.80 144.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   14.0 29.40 174.30  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E/D Female 3m, Preliminary

Eimear Satherley (2013) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #15935001

103B 3 1.6 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5   22.5 36.00 36.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.0   25.0 45.00 81.00  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   20.5 38.95 119.95  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 25.20 145.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5   10.5 25.20 170.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 31.35 201.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

Tallulah Taylor (2013) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15796522

103B 3 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 21.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 27.90 49.50  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.5 35.15 84.65  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 38.95 123.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 4.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 26.60 150.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 36.00 186.20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Flo Hall (2014) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15796383

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 29.70 58.50  Back Dive

403C 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 28.50 87.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 3.5 4.0 2.0 3.0 3.0   9.5 19.95 106.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203C 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 135.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.5 35.00 170.45  Reverse 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E/D Female 3m, Preliminary

Ariadne Koitosis (2014) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #900322764

101B 3 1.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 26.25 26.25  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 23.10 49.35  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 77.40  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.0 27.00 104.40  Reverse Dive

402C 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.0 22.40 126.80  Inward Somersault

103C 3 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 21.00 147.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Beth Moxon (2014) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #16953655

101B 3 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 19.60 37.60  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 28.90 66.50  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 23.40 89.90  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 2.5 3.0 2.0 3.0 2.5   8.0 12.80 102.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 38.95 141.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Ayla Jackson (2014) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #16953966

101B 3 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 23.25 23.25  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 2.0 2.5 1.5 2.0 1.5   5.5 7.70 30.95  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 34.85 65.80  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0   11.5 20.70 86.50  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 115.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 25.65 140.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Alexa Cooper (2013) -- Darlington #15191257

101B 3 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 20.25 20.25  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   14.0 18.20 38.45  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 24.65 63.10  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 27.90 91.00  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5   15.0 24.00 115.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.5 23.75 138.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Rosie-Mei Dolman (2013) -- Southampton Diving Academy #14945338

101B 3 1.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0   12.5 18.75 18.75  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 25.90 44.65  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 26.35 71.00  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 28.80 99.80  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.0 3.0   9.0 14.40 114.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.5   11.5 21.85 136.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Betsy Crossley (2014) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #16954919

101B 3 1.5 6.0 6.0 7.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 27.00  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 22.40 49.40  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 25.50 74.90  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.5   7.5 13.50 88.40  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5   14.0 21.00 109.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 25.65 135.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Lydia Wade (2013) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #157966010

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 54.80  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 2.0 2.0 1.5 2.0 1.5   5.5 9.90 64.70  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 33.25 97.95  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0   11.0 20.90 118.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 2.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0   8.5 16.15 135.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E/D Female 3m, Preliminary

Swara Suryavanshi (2013) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #169547911

101B 3 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   13.5 20.25 20.25  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 21.70 41.95  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5   13.0 22.10 64.05  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 22.50 86.55  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 108.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 25.65 133.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Kate Makare (2013) -- Southampton Diving Academy #168955612

101B 3 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 20.25 20.25  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 18.90 39.15  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 21.25 60.40  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5   12.0 21.60 82.00  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 26.40 108.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.0 5.0 3.5 4.5 4.5   13.0 24.70 133.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Khloe Allen (2013) -- Southampton Diving Academy #163014513

101B 3 1.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   13.0 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 18.20 37.70  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 21.60 59.30  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 27.00 86.30  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 107.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.0 20.90 128.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Hollie Hewer (2014) -- Southampton Diving Academy #163058014

101B 3 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 25.50 25.50  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 23.10 48.60  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   13.0 22.10 70.70  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 3.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5   10.0 18.00 88.70  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 2.0 2.5 1.5 2.0 4.0   6.5 9.75 98.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 126.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Willow Denniff (2013) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #160104015

401B 3 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 21.70 21.70  Inward Dive

101B 3 1.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 4.5   15.0 22.50 44.20  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 20.40 64.60  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 21.60 86.20  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5   10.0 15.00 101.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.5   11.0 20.90 122.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Daisy Costello (2014) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #169546116

101B 3 1.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   11.0 16.50 16.50  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 20.30 36.80  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.0   10.0 17.00 53.80  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 2.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.0   8.0 14.40 68.20  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 25.60 93.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 23.75 117.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Thea St.Omer (2014) -- Southampton Diving Academy #168956117

101B 3 1.5 4.5 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   15.5 23.25 23.25  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 3.0 3.5 2.0 2.0 3.0   8.0 11.20 34.45  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 3.0 4.0 2.5 3.0 3.5   9.5 16.15 50.60  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 24.30 74.90  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 2.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.0   8.0 12.00 86.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.0 26.60 113.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E/D Female 3m, Preliminary

Orla Gainfort (2014) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #169547018

101B 3 1.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 2.5 2.0   9.0 13.50 13.50  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 19.60 33.10  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 3.5 3.5 2.5 3.0 3.0   9.5 16.15 49.25  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5   12.0 21.60 70.85  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5   11.5 17.25 88.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 19.95 108.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Female 1m, Preliminary

Izzy Diacon (2011) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #13560231

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 28.50 28.50  Inward Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   23.0 39.10 67.60  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   12.5 27.50 95.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 42.90 138.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   11.5 27.60 165.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5   21.5 45.15 210.75  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Emily Costello (2012) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15796362

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 31.50 31.50  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 34.85 66.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 7.5 6.0 7.0   19.0 32.30 98.65  Reverse Dive

104B 1 2.3 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 28.75 127.40  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0   10.0 20.00 147.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 45.10 192.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Alice Murphy (2011) -- Southend Diving #15062413

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 27.00  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5   18.5 31.45 58.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 28.60 87.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 2.5 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.5   9.5 22.80 109.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104B 1 2.3 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   14.5 33.35 143.20  Forward Double Somersault

303C 1 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 39.90 183.10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Ella Coupland (2011) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15796574

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 25.60 56.20  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 4.5   15.5 26.35 82.55  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 35.20 117.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 33.00 150.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   14.0 30.80 181.55  Forward Double Somersault

Willow Kesteven-McGrath (2012) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #14886695

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 31.45 31.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 28.00 59.45  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5   13.0 22.10 81.55  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.0 28.60 110.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203C 1 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.5   7.5 15.00 125.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   20.5 45.10 170.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Jessica Mather (2012) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15796656

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 59.00  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 8.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 5.5   19.0 30.40 89.40  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   18.0 28.80 118.20  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 28.60 146.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0   6.0 13.20 160.00  Forward Double Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Female 1m, Preliminary

Amber Blundell (2012) -- Burscough Diving Club #16868517

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 23.80 23.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.0   14.5 23.20 47.00  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 77.60  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 21.00 98.60  Inward Dive

104C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.0 37.40 136.00  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.0   11.5 23.00 159.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

Amelia Cole (2012) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #14846408

101B 1 1.3 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 21.45 21.45  Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.0 28.80 50.25  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.0 24.00 74.25  Inward Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 28.90 103.15  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   16.5 28.05 131.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 27.50 158.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Kaycie Illingworth (2011) -- Southend Diving #13176049

101B 1 1.3 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 18.85 18.85  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.5 26.25 45.10  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 28.00 73.10  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.5 29.75 102.85  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 21.25 124.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.0 33.00 157.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Chloe McCurdy (2011) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #158456510

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 22.40 53.00  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   11.0 18.70 71.70  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 38.50 110.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 23.10 133.30  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.0   11.0 22.00 155.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

Erin Simmonds (2011) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #152487611

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 25.50 25.50  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5   12.0 19.20 44.70  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 21.25 65.95  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.0 22.10 88.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5   11.5 23.00 111.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 36.30 147.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Jessica Wilkie (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy #151667812

101B 1 1.3 6.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.0   16.5 21.45 21.45  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 48.45  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0   10.5 15.75 64.20  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.0 24.00 88.20  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 3.5   12.5 21.25 109.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 37.40 146.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Kara  Conby (2012) -- Southend Diving #167038513

401B 1 1.5 3.5 3.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   12.5 18.75 18.75  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 46.75  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.0 28.90 75.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 17.85 93.50  Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 2.0 3.0 2.5 2.0 3.5   7.5 16.50 110.00  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 24.00 134.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Female 1m, Preliminary

Imogen Sims (2012) -- Southampton Diving Academy #147516814

101B 1 1.3 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 16.90 16.90  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   14.5 21.75 38.65  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 65.65  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0   15.0 24.00 89.65  Reverse Dive

402C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 22.40 112.05  Inward Somersault

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 133.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Mollie Cotter (2012) -- Southend Diving #150704615

103B 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 23.80 23.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 23.80 47.60  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   12.5 25.00 72.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 2.5   10.0 22.00 94.60  Forward Double Somersault

5132D 1 2.2 2.5 2.0 2.0 3.5 2.0   6.5 14.30 108.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 1 2.2 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.5 2.5   7.5 16.50 125.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Ava-Rose Martin (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy #158445216

101B 1 1.3 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   11.5 14.95 14.95  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   11.0 16.50 31.45  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 55.45  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.5 2.5 3.0 2.0 3.5   9.0 14.40 69.85  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 95.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   12.5 27.50 122.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Lily Bryant (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy #163014817

101B 1 1.3 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 16.90 16.90  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 24.75 41.65  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 18.00 59.65  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   12.0 19.20 78.85  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 105.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 3.0   10.5 16.80 122.05  Inward Somersault

Elsie Maidment (2012) -- Southampton Diving Academy #168955218

101B 1 1.3 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.0 20.80 20.80  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.0 22.50 43.30  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 3.5   15.0 22.50 65.80  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0   9.5 15.20 81.00  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 3.5 2.5 3.0 4.5 3.5   10.0 16.00 97.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.0 24.00 121.00  Inward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Female 3m, Preliminary

Lois Bruce (2009) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #14813091

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 37.05 37.05  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   18.5 38.85 75.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   20.0 42.00 117.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   18.5 44.40 162.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 52.65 214.95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.0 40.80 255.75  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Daisy Lindsay (2010) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #13948052

403B 3 2.1 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 35.70 35.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0   23.0 43.70 79.40  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 36.75 116.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.5 42.00 158.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 44.55 202.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.0 34.00 236.70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Female 3m, Preliminary

Alice Billton (2009) -- Southend Diving #13762283

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   16.5 34.65 34.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 34.20 68.85  Back Dive

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 42.00 110.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 44.55 155.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 40.80 196.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   12.0 33.60 229.80  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Francesca  Probert (2009) -- Southend Diving #14993164

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   18.5 38.85 38.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 37.00 75.85  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 36.90 112.75  Back Dive

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 38.40 151.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 33.60 184.75  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 43.20 227.95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Emma Mansfield (2010) -- Southend Diving 5

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.0 39.90 39.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0   14.5 26.10 66.00  Back Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 36.75 102.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 36.00 138.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 43.40 182.15  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 44.55 226.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Livia Thomas (2009) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #14087006

201B 3 1.8 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   20.5 36.90 36.90  Back Dive

303C 3 2.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 24.00 60.90  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 38.85 99.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 3 2.7 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 33.75 133.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 42.00 175.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 39.60 215.10  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Lois  Fell-Cowen (2009) -- Southend Diving #14110867

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   16.0 33.60 33.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 28.80 62.40  Back Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 97.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 34.80 131.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 42.00 173.85  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

203B 3 2.2 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 26.40 200.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

Kate Gardner (2009) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #13036908

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 40.95 40.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 42.00 82.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 37.80 120.75  Back Dive

303B 3 2.3 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.0 4.0   14.0 32.20 152.95  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.5 2.5   9.0 25.20 178.15  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 3.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 2.5   7.5 20.25 198.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Erin  O'Neill (2010) -- Southend Diving #15062409

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 34.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.0   18.5 33.30 67.95  Back Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 29.00 96.95  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 1.5 1.5 2.0 2.0 3.0   5.5 13.20 110.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.0   11.5 32.20 142.35  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   13.0 35.10 177.45  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Female 3m, Preliminary

Regan  Raffell (2010) -- Southend Diving #136006010

201B 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0   13.0 23.40 23.40  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0   14.0 26.60 50.00  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 30.40 80.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   14.5 31.90 112.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 29.00 141.30  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 32.55 173.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Poppy Rice (2010) -- Southend Diving #158406411

201B 3 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.0 23.40 23.40  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 35.15 58.55  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 19.20 77.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 30.40 108.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0   12.5 27.50 135.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5   12.0 25.20 160.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Megan Norton (2009) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #142187812

103B 3 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 19.20 19.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0   15.0 31.50 50.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 3.0 4.5 2.5 2.0 3.5   9.0 18.90 69.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 3 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 29.70 99.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

404C 3 2.4 3.5 3.5 4.5 3.0 3.0   10.0 24.00 123.30  Inward Double Somersault

203B 3 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 27.50 150.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

Lacey   Hale (2010) -- Southend Diving #149931913

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   14.0 22.40 22.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   12.0 21.60 44.00  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5   9.5 18.05 62.05  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 25.65 87.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0   12.0 26.40 114.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 29.00 143.10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Amelie  Avery (2010) -- Southend Diving #150624214

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 24.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 21.60 45.60  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5   13.5 25.65 71.25  Reverse Dive

203C 3 1.9 2.5 2.0 1.0 3.5 2.5   7.0 13.30 84.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 29.70 114.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   11.5 24.15 138.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Open Platform, Preliminary

Robbie Wood (2009) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #14749231

612B 7.5 1.8 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0   23.5 42.30 42.30  Armstand Somersault

201B 7.5 1.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 36.90 79.20  Back Dive

5233D 5 2.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.5 46.25 125.45  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

205C 7.5 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 49.00 174.45  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 10 2.8 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0   24.5 68.60 243.05  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5235D 7.5 2.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.5 63.00 306.05  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

Sebastian Willcox (2009) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #14262142

201B 7.5 1.8 8.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 40.50 40.50  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 38.00 78.50  Reverse Dive

105B 7.5 2.4 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 50.40 128.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.0 40.50 169.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 7.5 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5   21.5 60.20 229.60  Back 2½ Somersaults

5152B 10 2.9 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 52.20 281.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Open Platform, Preliminary

Simeon Greig (2010) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #14218833

403B 5 2.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 50.40 50.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   23.5 42.30 92.70  Back Dive

612B 7.5 1.8 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 35.10 127.80  Armstand Somersault

105B 7.5 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 50.40 178.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 10 2.9 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 47.85 226.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405B 10 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 53.20 279.25  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Hayden Low (2009) -- Southend Diving #14993174

103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5   20.5 32.80 32.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 24.80 57.60  Back Dive

5231D 5 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   17.5 36.75 94.35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 7.5 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   18.5 44.40 138.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 36.75 175.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.0 33.00 208.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Charles Tibbatts (2009) -- Cambridge Dive Team #14256785

103B 7.5 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 34.40 34.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 5 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 34.00 68.40  Reverse Dive

203C 5 2.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 27.00 95.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 33.60 129.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

303C 5 2.1 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 30.45 159.45  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 5 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 46.80 206.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

David Tomlinson (2009) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #14211696

103B 7.5 1.6 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0   22.0 35.20 35.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 27.90 63.10  Armstand Somersault

5231D 5 2.1 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.0 27.30 90.40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 7.5 2.4 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 33.60 124.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 5 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 33.60 157.60  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   16.0 43.20 200.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Archie Isbell (2010) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15248447

201B 7.5 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 8.0 8.0   21.0 37.80 37.80  Back Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0   21.5 34.40 72.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 7.5 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   21.5 40.85 113.05  Reverse Dive

105B 7.5 2.4 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 28.80 141.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 24.00 165.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 34.10 199.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Jamie Lamplugh (2010) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #900158918

201B 7.5 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 30.60 30.60  Back Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 28.80 59.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.5 32.55 91.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 5 2.3 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 26.45 118.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 35.20 153.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 7.5 2.4 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 38.40 192.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Open 3m, Preliminary

Felix Wheeler (2011) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #13831621

403B 3 2.1 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 38.85 38.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103C 3 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   18.0 27.00 65.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 35.70 101.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.0 45.60 147.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 37.80 184.95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 2.5 3.0 3.5 2.5 2.0   8.0 22.40 207.35  Back 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Open 3m, Preliminary

Sebastian Surry (2011) -- Southend Diving #16703862

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 28.80 28.80  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 2.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   13.0 23.40 52.20  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.5 7.0   18.5 38.85 91.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

404C 3 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.5 30.00 121.05  Inward Double Somersault

5134D 3 2.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 42.50 163.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 42.00 205.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Ralph Airey (2011) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #13747283

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 37.80 37.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103C 3 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 27.75 65.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 100.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   18.5 44.40 144.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5   12.0 33.60 178.20  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.0   9.5 25.65 203.85  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Lucas Bishop (2012) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15248784

103B 3 1.6 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 35.70 64.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 3.5   13.5 25.65 90.15  Reverse Dive

105B 3 2.4 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   13.0 31.20 121.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 44.55 165.90  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 3.5 3.0 2.0 3.0 2.5   8.5 23.80 189.70  Back 2½ Somersaults

Hakim Whyte (2011) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15796345

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.0 25.60 25.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 27.00 52.60  Back Dive

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 35.70 88.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205C 3 2.8 3.5 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.0   10.0 28.00 116.30  Back 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 37.20 153.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 3.0 2.0 2.5 3.0 2.0   7.5 20.25 173.75  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Brogann Gainfort (2012) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15796406

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 27.00 27.00  Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 51.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 30.45 81.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 36.00 117.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 33.25 150.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5   11.5 23.00 173.70  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Noah   Baker (2011) -- Southend Diving #16703877

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   17.0 34.00 34.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

201B 3 1.8 4.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 20.70 54.70  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 30.40 85.10  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5   15.5 32.55 117.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.0 31.50 149.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 2.5 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.0   8.5 20.40 169.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Seb Auld (2012) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #16954448

101B 3 1.5 1.5 1.5 2.5 3.0 3.0   7.0 10.50 10.50  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 22.40 32.90  Inward Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.0   18.0 34.20 67.10  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 25.60 92.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 38.00 130.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   13.5 25.65 156.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Open 3m, Preliminary

Jack Ellis (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy #14975939

101B 3 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.5 26.25 26.25  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 22.40 48.65  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 26.10 74.75  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 3.0 2.0 2.5 3.0 3.0   8.5 16.15 90.90  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 24.80 115.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 30.40 146.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Evan Cooper (2012) -- Darlington #151912610

101B 3 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   12.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 21.00 39.00  Inward Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   17.5 33.25 72.25  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 24.80 97.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5111A 3 2.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 25.00 122.05  Forward Dive ½ Twist

403C 3 1.9 5.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5   11.0 20.90 142.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Isaac Beck (2012) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #169539711

401B 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.5   18.0 25.20 25.20  Inward Dive

101B 3 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 6.0 6.0   15.0 22.50 47.70  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 2.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 27.20 74.90  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 1.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 4.0   10.5 18.90 93.80  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   14.5 23.20 117.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.5   12.0 22.80 139.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Ben Rogers (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy #163015012

101B 3 1.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 23.80 44.80  Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 4.5 5.0 3.5 5.0 4.0   13.5 18.90 63.70  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 2.0 4.0 1.5 3.5 3.0   8.5 13.60 77.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5   11.5 20.70 98.00  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 25.65 123.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Bruno Nowicki (2012) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #9003227713

101B 3 1.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 3.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 2.5   7.5 10.50 31.50  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 1.5 2.5 2.0 3.0 2.0   6.5 11.05 42.55  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0   11.0 19.80 62.35  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 5.0 4.5   13.0 19.50 81.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   13.5 25.65 107.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

World Male Platform, Final

Robbie Lee (2005) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #11969291

407C 10 3.2 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5   25.5 81.60 81.60  Inward 3½ Somersaults

6243D 10 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   20.0 64.00 145.60  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

207C 10 3.3 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 59.40 205.00  Back 3½ Somersaults

307C 10 3.4 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5   25.5 86.70 291.70  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

5255B 10 3.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 75.60 367.30  Back 2½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

109C 10 3.7 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 88.80 456.10  Forward 4½ Somersaults

Ben Cutmore (2003) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #8418952

6245D 10 3.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 64.80 64.80  Armstand Back Double Somersault 2½ Twists

307C 10 3.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   19.0 64.60 129.40  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 67.20 196.60  Inward 3½ Somersaults

109C 10 3.7 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.0 3.0   9.0 33.30 229.90  Forward 4½ Somersaults

207C 10 3.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   16.0 52.80 282.70  Back 3½ Somersaults

5255B 10 3.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 70.20 352.90  Back 2½ Somersaults 2½ Twists



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

World Male Platform, Final

Archie Biggin (2008) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #13129803

5253B 10 3.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 64.00 64.00  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

305C 10 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 53.20 117.20  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

205B 7.5 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 52.50 169.70  Back 2½ Somersaults

6243D 10 3.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 65.60 235.30  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

107B 10 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 51.00 286.30  Forward 3½ Somersaults

405C 5 3.1 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 57.35 343.65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E/D Open 3m, Final

Alex Christian (2013) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #16221861

103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 125.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 40.95 166.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 33.00 199.35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Alfie O'Donnell (2014) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #900322742

403C 3 1.9 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 109.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 24.30 133.30  Reverse Dive

203C 3 1.9 2.5 3.5 2.5 2.5 2.0   7.5 14.25 147.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

Beau  Barry (2014) -- Southend Diving #16751853

301C 3 1.8 3.0 4.5 3.5 3.0 3.0   9.5 17.10 92.85  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 25.60 118.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 146.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Blake  Scroxton (2014) -- Southend Diving #16949784

301C 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   12.0 21.60 88.40  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   13.5 21.60 110.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   14.0 26.60 136.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Samuel Baker (2013) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #16954495

201C 3 1.7 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 2.5   10.0 17.00 79.55  Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 20.00 99.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 25.65 125.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

World Female Platform, Final

Tia McGarry (1999) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #8095671

405B 10 2.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 58.80 58.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 56.00 114.80  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 7.5 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   19.0 45.60 160.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205B 10 2.9 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   21.5 62.35 222.75  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 10 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 56.00 278.75  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Livia Thomas (2009) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #14087002

403B 7.5 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 37.80 37.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 10 1.9 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 41.80 79.60  Armstand Somersault

105B 7.5 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 122.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 7.5 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 46.20 169.00  Back 2½ Somersaults

5251B 10 2.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 44.20 213.20  Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Libby- Eliza Mitson (2005) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #12884623

201B 10 1.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 36.90 36.90  Back Dive

105B 5 2.6 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 31.20 68.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

6241B 10 2.7 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 37.80 105.90  Armstand Back Double Somersault ½ Twist

405C 5 3.1 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 54.25 160.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   17.0 35.70 195.85  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

World Female Platform, Final

Kate Gardner (2009) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #13036904

403B 10 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   22.0 44.00 44.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 10 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5   20.5 36.90 80.90  Back Dive

301B 10 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 39.90 120.80  Reverse Dive

105B 7.5 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 34.80 155.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 10 2.9 3.5 3.0 4.0 5.5 5.0   12.5 36.25 191.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Female 1m, Final

Hannah Newbrook (2006) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #8798231

203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 47.15 163.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 39.00 202.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 44.40 246.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Hannah Blake (2006) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #13657932

5132D 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.0 30.80 142.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 36.40 179.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   21.0 48.30 227.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

Rebecca Vega (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #12450573

5132D 1 2.2 4.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.0 37.40 134.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2.4 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   14.5 34.80 169.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 33.00 202.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

Jessica Ireland (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #13271544

5221D 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 108.25  Back Somersault ½ Twist

104B 1 2.3 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 32.20 140.45  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 35.00 175.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

Abbie Hindle (2006) -- City of Bradford Esprit #12005375

403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.0 28.60 111.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 34.65 146.20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   12.5 27.50 173.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Scarlett  Hallam (2007) -- Dacorum Diving Club #15975356

303C 1 2.1 2.5 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5   9.5 19.95 108.45  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5331D 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   11.0 24.20 132.65  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 1 2.4 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5   12.5 30.00 162.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Open 1m, Final

Oscar Willcox (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #12350041

405C 1 3.1 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 69.75 177.95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 58.50 236.45  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.5   19.5 50.70 287.15  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

Todd Geggus (2007) -- Southend Diving #12929662

5134D 1 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   18.5 48.10 167.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

107C 1 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 54.00 221.70  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.0 57.00 278.70  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Joseph Verity (2008) -- City of Bradford Esprit #13770333

405C 1 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.5 57.35 158.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 52.50 211.30  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 50.70 262.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Open 1m, Final

Connor Laño (2007) -- Southend Diving #13762294

305C 1 3.0 3.5 4.5 5.5 3.0 3.5   11.5 34.50 146.80  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

107C 1 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 49.50 196.30  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 54.60 250.90  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

Lewis Neilson (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #13393425

105B 1 2.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5   20.0 52.00 175.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5   10.5 24.15 200.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.0 46.80 246.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Daniel Chase (2008) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #14211666

203B 1 2.3 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 41.40 141.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 46.80 188.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   19.5 42.90 231.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E/D Female 3m, Final

Eimear Satherley (2013) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #15935001

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 40.95 160.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 1.0 1.5 2.5 0.5 1.5   4.0 9.60 170.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 6.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   16.0 30.40 200.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

Tallulah Taylor (2013) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15796522

403C 3 1.9 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.0 34.20 118.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   11.0 20.90 139.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5   18.5 37.00 176.75  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Flo Hall (2014) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15796383

203C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.0 30.40 117.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 3.5 4.5 4.5 3.0 3.5   11.5 24.15 141.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

303C 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 34.00 175.55  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Ariadne Koitosis (2014) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #900322764

301C 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.5 33.30 110.70  Reverse Dive

402C 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 21.70 132.40  Inward Somersault

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 158.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Beth Moxon (2014) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #16953655

301C 3 1.8 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 34.20 100.70  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0   13.0 20.80 121.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0   12.0 22.80 144.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Ayla Jackson (2014) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #16953966

301C 3 1.8 2.0 3.0 2.5 1.5 3.0   7.5 13.50 79.30  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 23.20 102.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 29.45 131.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Female 1m, Final

Izzy Diacon (2011) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #13560231

403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 40.70 135.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 36.00 171.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 36.75 208.55  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Emily Costello (2012) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15796362

403C 1 2.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 5.5   20.0 44.00 142.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 32.00 174.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

104B 1 2.3 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.0 29.90 204.55  Forward Double Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Female 1m, Final

Willow Kesteven-McGrath (2012) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #14886693

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 121.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   15.0 30.00 151.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   22.0 48.40 199.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Alice Murphy (2011) -- Southend Diving #15062414

403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5   18.5 40.70 127.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104B 1 2.3 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.0 36.80 164.55  Forward Double Somersault

303C 1 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.0 29.40 193.95  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Jessica Mather (2012) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15796655

301C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 116.60  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 34.10 150.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0   11.5 25.30 176.00  Forward Double Somersault

Ella Coupland (2011) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15796576

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 38.50 121.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 30.00 151.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0   9.0 19.80 170.85  Forward Double Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Open Platform, Final

Simeon Greig (2010) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #14218831

105B 7.5 2.4 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   21.0 50.40 178.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 10 2.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 60.90 239.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405B 10 2.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   16.5 46.20 285.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Robbie Wood (2009) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #14749232

5235D 7.5 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.5 49.00 174.45  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

205C 7.5 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 53.20 227.65  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 10 2.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 47.60 275.25  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Sebastian Willcox (2009) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #14262143

405C 7.5 2.7 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 39.15 168.05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 7.5 2.8 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.5 54.60 222.65  Back 2½ Somersaults

5152B 10 2.9 7.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5   18.0 52.20 274.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Charles Tibbatts (2009) -- Cambridge Dive Team #14256784

5231D 5 2.1 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 39.90 135.30  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

303C 5 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0   19.0 39.90 175.20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 5 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   20.0 48.00 223.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Hayden Low (2009) -- Southend Diving #14993175

105B 7.5 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 44.40 138.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 36.75 175.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 38.50 214.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

David Tomlinson (2009) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #14211696

105B 7.5 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   13.5 32.40 122.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 5 2.1 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 154.30  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 40.50 194.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Female 3m, Final

Lois Bruce (2009) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #14813091

105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.0 40.80 158.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 43.20 201.90  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.0 38.40 240.30  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Female 3m, Final

Emma Mansfield (2010) -- Southend Diving 2

105B 3 2.4 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 46.80 149.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0   11.0 30.80 180.35  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 51.30 231.65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Livia Thomas (2009) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #14087003

405C 3 2.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 37.80 137.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 44.40 181.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 44.40 226.35  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Daisy Lindsay (2010) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #13948054

105B 3 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 30.00 146.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 41.85 188.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 38.00 226.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Francesca  Probert (2009) -- Southend Diving #14993165

105B 3 2.4 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   14.0 33.60 146.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 3.0 3.5 4.0 2.5 4.0   10.5 29.40 175.75  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.5 47.25 223.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Alice Billton (2009) -- Southend Diving #13762286

405C 3 2.7 4.5 5.5 6.0 3.0 5.5   15.5 41.85 152.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   17.5 42.00 194.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 1.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 1.0   1.5 4.20 198.90 2Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Open 3m, Final

Felix Wheeler (2011) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #13831621

105B 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.5 42.00 143.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 48.60 192.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 50.40 242.55  Back 2½ Somersaults

Ralph Airey (2011) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #13747282

405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 48.60 148.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5   13.5 37.80 186.60  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 48.00 234.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Hakim Whyte (2011) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15796343

205C 3 2.8 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 32.20 120.50  Back 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   21.5 51.60 172.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 41.85 213.95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Lucas Bishop (2012) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15248784

303C 3 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 31.00 121.15  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 38.40 159.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 47.25 206.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Sebastian Surry (2011) -- Southend Diving #16703865

404C 3 2.4 4.0 5.0 3.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 32.40 123.45  Inward Double Somersault

5134D 3 2.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.0 40.00 163.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

105B 3 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 32.40 195.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Brogann Gainfort (2012) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15796406

203C 3 1.9 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 30.40 111.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 151.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 23.00 174.45  Reverse 1½ Somersaults


